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Resultatliste 23.03.2019

Bamselekene 2019

Funksjonshem 60 m
  

516 Ane Marcela Alexandra Lybæk Geldb Ringerike Friidrettsklub 11,101  (01)

G-10 600 m
 Heat: 1

673 Johan Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 2,10,63  (11)

313 Marcus Haugelien Hurdal IL 2,31,99  (09)

155 Thomas Peter Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,04,25  (09)

311 Andreas Norgård Hurdal IL 2,39,92  (09)

398 William Chhang Bowitz Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,05,79  (09)

208 Henrik Elias Karlsen Fredrikstad IF 2,05,58  (09)

712 Thorbjørn Forbord Jacobsen Tyrving IL 2,02,68  (09)

813 Vetle Lier Groruddalen Friidrettskl 2,18,48  (10)

238 William Berny Waarnes-Barthel Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb 2,17,72  (09)

115 Aksel Olavi Ahtorinne Andresen Bøler IF 2,09,47  (09)

698 Ole Frederik Grindvold Wiksén Tyrving IL DNS  (74)

 Heat: 2
358 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF 2,32,24  (09)

389 Even Pettersen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,31,00  (10)

777 Fredrik Kvarberg Henriksen Ås IL 2,19,36  (09)

199 Vebjørn Grimeli Flåværingen IL 2,18,48  (09)

306 Erik Hammer Hitra Friidrettsklubb 2,21,34  (10)

217 Karl Kværness Friidrettsklubben Ren-E 2,19,73  (09)

273 Vemund Kjærnes Hamar IL 2,10,71  (09)

434 Nicolay Ask Mjør Nesøya IL 2,14,72  (09)

773 Kristoffer Aarseth Ålesund FIK 2,32,29  (09)

288 Filip Olof Olander Ejdfors Heggedal IL 2,09,19  (09)

645 Adrian Tjørnhom Tyrving IL 2,18,87  (09)

583 Magnus Elverum Sem IF 2,29,09  (09)

440 Emil Bråtveit Sundt Nittedal IL DNS  (09)

 Heat: 3
546 Kristian Ekeberg Romerike Friidrett 2,10,31  (09)

292 Jostein Skuggevik Heggedal IL 2,23,57  (10)

386 Casey Ferdinand Felde Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,58,47  (09)

551 Mikkel Flygt Kolberg Romerike Friidrett 2,48,11  (09)

284 Emil Langeland Heggedal IL 2,15,87  (09)

204 August Sandnes Fredrikstad IF 2,00,88  (09)

383 Aksel Selvåg Vegarsson Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,05,27  (09)

296 Sixten Hauk Johannes Birkeland Løke Heggedal IL 3,04,32  (09)

153 Petter Fredriksen Drøbak-Frogn IL 3,22,38  (09)

190 Abdulkarim Alhaj Flåværingen IL 2,38,01  (09)

387 Elias Pettersen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,05,29  (09)

209 Linus Kristoffer Lervik-Johansen Fredrikstad IF 2,17,83  (09)

 Heat: 4
338 Fabian Vibekken Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 2,23,44  (09)

580 Aksel Myrstad Olsen Sem IF 2,18,41  (09)

152 Marcus Folland Dahl Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,19,19  (10)

544 Jonatan Sund Haugen Romerike Friidrett 2,10,17  (09)

371 Filip Melbø-Hammershaug Lillehammer IF 2,08,00  (09)

278 Anton Kristian Hjertvik Edison Heggedal IL 2,23,25  (09)

198 Sondre Ransedokken Flåværingen IL 2,31,69  (09)

584 Nils Kristian Kaiser-Bøhn Sem IF 2,40,63  (09)

212 Oscar Vorsaa Winther Ødegård Fredrikstad IF 3,15,24  (09)

363 Jennard Adrian Bjerke Larvik Turn & IF 2,40,81  (10)
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Bamselekene 2019

G-10 600 m
268 Jørgen Bolstad Buer Hamar IL 2,05,53  (09)

316 Sebastian K. Ulvær Hurdal IL 2,51,55  (09)

RETTELSE HEAT 2

G-10 Lengde
  

813 Vetle Lier Groruddalen Friidrettskl 2,59  (10)
2,06 2,59 2,16 x

434 Nicolay Ask Mjør Nesøya IL 3,18  (09)
3,16 3,03 2,91 3,18

311 Andreas Norgård Hurdal IL 2,49  (09)
2,34 2,49 1,93 2,01

273 Vemund Kjærnes Hamar IL 3,29  (09)
3,11 3,18 3,23 3,29

208 Henrik Elias Karlsen Fredrikstad IF 2,94  (09)
2,70 2,60 2,94 x

398 William Chhang Bowitz Lørenskog Friidrettslag 3,37  (09)
3,37 3,26 - -

268 Jørgen Bolstad Buer Hamar IL 3,35  (09)
3,03 3,29 3,12 3,35

584 Nils Kristian Kaiser-Bøhn Sem IF 3,38  (09)
2,48 3,38 2,69 2,67

389 Even Pettersen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 3,11  (10)
3,11 3,00 3,06 2,95

673 Johan Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 3,23  (11)
3,12 3,10 3,23 2,53

773 Kristoffer Aarseth Ålesund FIK 2,85  (09)
x 2,83 2,76 2,85

238 William Berny Waarnes-Barthel Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb 3,06  (09)
3,03 3,00 3,03 3,06

316 Sebastian K. Ulvær Hurdal IL 2,06  (09)
x 1,76 2,06 1,92

777 Fredrik Kvarberg Henriksen Ås IL 3,25  (09)
3,25 x 3,24 3,15

199 Vebjørn Grimeli Flåværingen IL 3,20  (09)
3,12 3,16 3,20 3,16

190 Abdulkarim Alhaj Flåværingen IL 2,45  (09)
x x 2,45 2,30

313 Marcus Haugelien Hurdal IL 2,53  (09)
2,33 2,18 2,37 2,53

204 August Sandnes Fredrikstad IF 3,44  (09)
3,08 2,65 3,20 3,44

371 Filip Melbø-Hammershaug Lillehammer IF 3,79  (09)
3,56 3,79 3,61 3,54

387 Elias Pettersen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 4,05  (09)
4,05 x 3,90 x

212 Oscar Vorsaa Winther Ødegård Fredrikstad IF 2,06  (09)
1,85 2,06 1,62 2,06

155 Thomas Peter Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,83  (09)
2,83 2,73 2,62 2,59

580 Aksel Myrstad Olsen Sem IF 2,78  (09)
2,76 2,48 2,46 2,78

209 Linus Kristoffer Lervik-Johansen Fredrikstad IF 3,02  (09)
3,02 2,93 2,59 2,88

278 Anton Kristian Hjertvik Edison Heggedal IL 3,26  (09)
3,25 3,26 3,24 3,00

771 Simon Olai Vinsrygg Vadstein Ørsta IL 1,96  (12)
1,96 x 1,95 x
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Bamselekene 2019

G-10 Lengde
292 Jostein Skuggevik Heggedal IL 2,28  (10)

2,28 2,26 x 1,90

544 Jonatan Sund Haugen Romerike Friidrett 3,31  (09)
x 3,30 3,31 3,23

284 Emil Langeland Heggedal IL 2,68  (09)
2,68 2,38 2,52 2,64

296 Sixten Hauk Johannes Birkeland Løke Heggedal IL 1,57  (09)
1,57 x x 1,52

358 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF 2,78  (09)
2,39 2,46 2,78 2,49

338 Fabian Vibekken Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 2,75  (09)
2,59 2,68 2,75 2,16

16 Jetmund Viddal Sætre Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,17  (10)
2,06 2,17 1,89 2,08

115 Aksel Olavi Ahtorinne Andresen Bøler IF 3,57  (09)
3,57 3,43 3,35 -

546 Kristian Ekeberg Romerike Friidrett 3,21  (09)
3,02 2,66 2,75 3,21

645 Adrian Tjørnhom Tyrving IL 3,18  (09)
3,18 3,11 3,12 3,09

363 Jennard Adrian Bjerke Larvik Turn & IF 2,46  (10)
2,10 2,46 2,40 2,25

551 Mikkel Flygt Kolberg Romerike Friidrett 2,15  (09)
2,15 x 1,63 x

152 Marcus Folland Dahl Drøbak-Frogn IL 3,07  (10)
2,98 2,87 2,88 3,07

288 Filip Olof Olander Ejdfors Heggedal IL 3,53  (09)
3,28 3,30 3,39 3,53

386 Casey Ferdinand Felde Lørenskog Friidrettslag 3,98  (09)
3,01 3,98 x -

306 Erik Hammer Hitra Friidrettsklubb 2,86  (10)
2,85 2,86 2,77 2,38

353 Leo Elijah Berndtsson Sanders Lambertseter IF 2,10  (10)
2,07 x x 2,10

583 Magnus Elverum Sem IF 2,93  (09)
2,67 2,70 2,76 2,93

712 Thorbjørn Forbord Jacobsen Tyrving IL 3,18  (09)
3,18 2,54 2,83 2,31

153 Petter Fredriksen Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,92  (09)
1,81 1,72 1,84 1,92

383 Aksel Selvåg Vegarsson Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,48  (09)
x 2,48 x -

G-11 600 m
 Heat: 1

471 Jens Kristian Lunde Nordre Land IL 2,03,501  (08)

205 Elias Persen Fredrikstad IF 2,04,162  (08)

220 Anders Granum Haug Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 2,07,163  (08)

312 Håkon Knai Sannerud Hurdal IL 2,10,784  (08)

291 Johannes Vik Pedersen Heggedal IL 2,12,645  (08)

555 Sander Leirvik Romerike Friidrett 2,13,246  (08)

672 Joakim Kallevåg Eriksen Tyrving IL 2,20,657  (08)

469 Håvard Nordeng Nordre Land IL 2,21,448  (08)

561 Theodor Resch Tobiassen Romerike Friidrett 2,28,739  (08)

548 Linus Kristian Kjølberg Romerike Friidrett 2,45,5310  (08)

570 Jarle Leo Nagel-Alne Sarpsborg IL DNS  (08)

 Heat: 2
93 Jørgen Halmøy Bækkelagets SK 1,57,671  (08)
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Bamselekene 2019

G-11 600 m
789 Amund Bye-Ribaut Nittedal IL 2,02,802  (08)

466 Halvard Øverby Vestrum Nordre Land IL 2,07,213  (08)

372 Florian van Buggenhout-Mogensen Lillehammer IF 2,07,924  (08)

574 Morten Aleksander Granli Sarpsborg IL 2,11,075  (08)

357 Phillip The Diep Lambertseter IF 2,12,366  (08)

537 Brian Nygaard Solbjør Romerike Friidrett 2,13,187  (08)

323 Even Bogen Nørjordet IL Koll 2,15,668  (08)

95 Lars Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 2,16,959  (08)

486 Trym Sirirud Barlund Nordre Land IL 2,22,4210  (08)

30 Sverre Alexander Viddal Sætre Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,23,5411  (08)

814 Fredrik Johnsen Borgeteien Groruddalen Friidrettskl 2,40,1912  (08)

 Heat: 3
441 Filip Vuyani Reshane Nittedal IL 1,54,531  (08)

201 Aleksander Halvorsen Arvesen Fredrikstad IF 1,55,612  (08)

203 Amund Enger-Olsen Fredrikstad IF 2,07,343  (08)

92 Jørgen Farbrot Gether Bækkelagets SK 2,09,084  (08)

72 Aksel Gimmingsrud Nagelhus Bækkelagets SK 2,09,745  (08)

211 Noah Norum Martinsen Fredrikstad IF 2,12,476  (08)

197 Ola Hagberg Flåværingen IL 2,14,937  (08)

355 Mats Hafnor Kjellstadli Lambertseter IF 2,17,178  (08)

213 Peter Wettre Fredrikstad IF 2,17,619  (08)

540 Emil Trageton Romerike Friidrett 2,20,4210  (08)

815 Karl Felix Glaser Groruddalen Friidrettskl 2,25,0511  (08)

261 Adrian Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL 2,27,0012  (08)

 Heat: 4
319 Axel Wold Møller IL Koll 1,53,061  (08)

366 Odin Olsen Larvik Turn & IF 1,56,332  (08)

394 Nilas Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,00,263  (08)

433 Mortimer Féliot Nesøya IL 2,00,684  (08)

571 Kristoffer Ansteensen Kottum Sarpsborg IL 2,01,645  (08)

549 Mathias Stavseng Botten Romerike Friidrett 2,05,146  (08)

593 Isak Aleksander Lindseth Lunden Ski IL Friidrett 2,05,957  (08)

183 Peder Hagen FIK Orion 2,06,398  (08)

750 Gjermund Fluge Ulleberg Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,06,839  (08)

346 Alexander Schjerven Jernberg Lambertseter IF 2,14,5710  (08)

458 Theodor Eidsaune Chongdee Nittedal IL 2,14,8011  (08)

FriSysStangehallen - 23.03.2019 16:53:41 Side 5 av 38



Resultatliste 23.03.2019

Bamselekene 2019

G-11 600 m

Plassering Totalt
319 Axel Wold Møller IL Koll 1,53,061

441 Filip Vuyani Reshane Nittedal IL 1,54,532

201 Aleksander Halvorsen Arvesen Fredrikstad IF 1,55,613

366 Odin Olsen Larvik Turn & IF 1,56,334

93 Jørgen Halmøy Bækkelagets SK 1,57,675

394 Nilas Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,00,266

433 Mortimer Féliot Nesøya IL 2,00,687

571 Kristoffer Ansteensen Kottum Sarpsborg IL 2,01,648

789 Amund Bye-Ribaut Nittedal IL 2,02,809

471 Jens Kristian Lunde Nordre Land IL 2,03,5010

205 Elias Persen Fredrikstad IF 2,04,1611

549 Mathias Stavseng Botten Romerike Friidrett 2,05,1412

593 Isak Aleksander Lindseth Lunde Ski IL Friidrett 2,05,9513

183 Peder Hagen FIK Orion 2,06,3914

750 Gjermund Fluge Ulleberg Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,06,8315

220 Anders Granum Haug Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 2,07,1616

466 Halvard Øverby Vestrum Nordre Land IL 2,07,2117

203 Amund Enger-Olsen Fredrikstad IF 2,07,3418

372 Florian van Buggenhout-Mogens Lillehammer IF 2,07,9219

92 Jørgen Farbrot Gether Bækkelagets SK 2,09,0820

72 Aksel Gimmingsrud Nagelhus Bækkelagets SK 2,09,7421

312 Håkon Knai Sannerud Hurdal IL 2,10,7822

574 Morten Aleksander Granli Sarpsborg IL 2,11,0723

357 Phillip The Diep Lambertseter IF 2,12,3624

211 Noah Norum Martinsen Fredrikstad IF 2,12,4725

291 Johannes Vik Pedersen Heggedal IL 2,12,6426

537 Brian Nygaard Solbjør Romerike Friidrett 2,13,1827

555 Sander Leirvik Romerike Friidrett 2,13,2428

346 Alexander Schjerven Jernberg Lambertseter IF 2,14,5729

458 Theodor Eidsaune Chongdee Nittedal IL 2,14,8030

197 Ola Hagberg Flåværingen IL 2,14,9331

323 Even Bogen Nørjordet IL Koll 2,15,6632

95 Lars Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 2,16,9533

355 Mats Hafnor Kjellstadli Lambertseter IF 2,17,1734

213 Peter Wettre Fredrikstad IF 2,17,6135

540 Emil Trageton Romerike Friidrett 2,20,4236

672 Joakim Kallevåg Eriksen Tyrving IL 2,20,6537

469 Håvard Nordeng Nordre Land IL 2,21,4438

486 Trym Sirirud Barlund Nordre Land IL 2,22,4239

30 Sverre Alexander Viddal Sætre Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,23,5440

815 Karl Felix Glaser Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 2,25,0541

261 Adrian Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL 2,27,0042

561 Theodor Resch Tobiassen Romerike Friidrett 2,28,7343

814 Fredrik Johnsen Borgeteien Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 2,40,1944

548 Linus Kristian Kjølberg Romerike Friidrett 2,45,5345

570 Jarle Leo Nagel-Alne Sarpsborg IL DNS 

G-11 Lengde
  

205 Elias Persen Fredrikstad IF 4,061  (08)
3,83 3,98 3,93 4,06

93 Jørgen Halmøy Bækkelagets SK 3,982  (08)
3,97 3,90 3,83 3,98

433 Mortimer Féliot Nesøya IL 3,833  (08)
3,54 3,83 3,76 3,54

385 August Hope Nordvang Lørenskog Friidrettslag 3,804  (08)
3,64 3,80 3,74 3,73

441 Filip Vuyani Reshane Nittedal IL 3,765  (08)
3,46 3,27 3,68 3,76

394 Nilas Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 3,666  (08)
3,48 3,37 3,66 -
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Bamselekene 2019

G-11 Lengde
95 Lars Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 3,587  (08)
3,18 3,40 3,05 3,58

574 Morten Aleksander Granli Sarpsborg IL 3,558  (08)
3,39 2,82 3,39 3,55

92 Jørgen Farbrot Gether Bækkelagets SK 3,549  (08)
2,46 3,03 3,42 3,54

625 Aksel Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL, Friidret 3,5410  (08)
3,54 3,25 3,39 3,36

203 Amund Enger-Olsen Fredrikstad IF 3,5311  (08)
3,26 3,44 3,28 3,53

323 Even Bogen Nørjordet IL Koll 3,5312  (08)
3,06 3,36 3,53 3,42

555 Sander Leirvik Romerike Friidrett 3,4913  (08)
3,04 3,44 3,49 3,13

197 Ola Hagberg Flåværingen IL 3,4614  (08)
x 3,46 x 3,24

312 Håkon Knai Sannerud Hurdal IL 3,3615  (08)
3,36 3,30 3,08 3,01

183 Peder Hagen FIK Orion 3,3516  (08)
3,13 3,26 3,35 -

72 Aksel Gimmingsrud Nagelhus Bækkelagets SK 3,3217  (08)
2,67 2,96 2,92 3,32

201 Aleksander Halvorsen Arvesen Fredrikstad IF 3,3118  (08)
3,31 3,00 3,14 3,11

357 Phillip The Diep Lambertseter IF 3,2819  (08)
3,26 2,94 3,28 -

540 Emil Trageton Romerike Friidrett 3,2820  (08)
3,28 3,14 3,07 x

571 Kristoffer Ansteensen Kottum Sarpsborg IL 3,2521  (08)
3,16 3,16 3,10 3,25

789 Amund Bye-Ribaut Nittedal IL 3,2322  (08)
2,79 3,23 2,87 3,10

261 Adrian Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL 3,2023  (08)
3,20 3,14 x 2,90

471 Jens Kristian Lunde Nordre Land IL 3,1824  (08)
3,01 3,07 3,18 2,99

504 Alan Cole Raufoss Friidrett 3,1725
2,50 2,54 x 3,17

458 Theodor Eidsaune Chongdee Nittedal IL 3,1526  (08)
2,73 2,98 3,15 x

549 Mathias Stavseng Botten Romerike Friidrett 3,1127  (08)
2,95 2,87 2,92 3,11

537 Brian Nygaard Solbjør Romerike Friidrett 3,1028  (08)
3,10 x x x

10 Emil Kristoffer Viddal Sætre Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,0629  (08)
3,06 3,02 2,32 2,98

750 Gjermund Fluge Ulleberg Vidar, Sportsklubben 3,0530  (08)
2,96 3,05 2,79 2,95

765 Andreas Vinsrygg Vadstein Ørsta IL 2,9831  (08)
2,98 - - -

89 Iver Dahl-Merlid Bækkelagets SK 2,9732  (08)
2,97 2,91 2,88 2,82

213 Peter Wettre Fredrikstad IF 2,9533  (08)
2,77 2,77 x 2,95

672 Joakim Kallevåg Eriksen Tyrving IL 2,9234  (08)
2,92 2,67 2,89 2,54

355 Mats Hafnor Kjellstadli Lambertseter IF 2,9235  (08)
2,92 2,48 2,42 -

291 Johannes Vik Pedersen Heggedal IL 2,9136  (08)
2,80 2,91 2,91 2,87

30 Sverre Alexander Viddal Sætre Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,8937  (08)
2,89 x x 2,67
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Bamselekene 2019

G-11 Lengde
469 Håvard Nordeng Nordre Land IL 2,8438  (08)

2,84 2,76 2,84 x

561 Theodor Resch Tobiassen Romerike Friidrett 2,8439  (08)
2,84 x 2,26 2,81

593 Isak Aleksander Lindseth Lunden Ski IL Friidrett 2,8340  (08)
2,83 2,81 2,83 2,68

570 Jarle Leo Nagel-Alne Sarpsborg IL 2,6641  (08)
2,08 2,57 2,66 2,62

486 Trym Sirirud Barlund Nordre Land IL 2,6442  (08)
2,59 2,39 2,64 x

548 Linus Kristian Kjølberg Romerike Friidrett 2,6343  (08)
2,42 2,23 2,50 2,63

346 Alexander Schjerven Jernberg Lambertseter IF 2,4344  (08)
x 2,43 2,24 -

211 Noah Norum Martinsen Fredrikstad IF 2,4245  (08)
x 2,42 x 2,42

196 Muhammed Alhaj Flåværingen IL 2,2146  (08)
1,98 2,07 1,87 2,21

818 Aron Mamo Gemechu Groruddalen Friidrettskl 1,9047  (08)
1,79 1,70 1,90 1,88

G-12 600 m
 Heat: 1

495 Jonas Mæland Rosholt Oppegård IL 1,53,251  (07)

184 Sebastian Wasa Hansen FIK Orion 1,55,602  (07)

686 Magnus Lundberg Tyrving IL 1,57,493  (07)

133 Theodor Haugberg Rennan Bøler IF 1,59,774  (07)

413 Håkon Grimerud Moelven IL 2,11,625  (07)

655 Einar Opsahl Krohn-Nydal Tyrving IL 2,13,426  (07)

279 Daniel Robert James White Heggedal IL 2,17,047  (07)

589 Elias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 2,17,888  (07)

356 Noah Ruben Lambertseter IF 2,26,949  (07)

730 David Moen Vadsø Turnforening 2,42,3210  (07)

737 William L Hoftaniska Decsi Vadsø Turnforening DNF  (07)

687 Magnus Masterud Lundamo Tyrving IL DNS  (07)

 Heat: 2
752 Henrik Krohn Lund Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,55,571  (07)

114 Adrian Sandholtbråten Bøler IF 1,58,612  (07)

747 Emil Peters Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,01,603  (07)

134 Viktor Rokne Bøler IF 2,10,844  (07)

360 Vinjar Tveito Lambertseter IF 2,12,945  (07)

337 Edvard Holseter Brenna Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 2,17,056  (07)

64 Sigurd Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i 2,28,057  (07)

491 Daniel Notnæs Tagge Oppegård IL 2,29,018  (07)

711 Thomas Høvik Næss Tyrving IL 2,29,779  (07)

476 Martin Frøslid Sandaker Nordre Land IL 2,31,2610  (07)

820 Zion Narciso Ramirez Groruddalen Friidrettskl DNS  (07)

819 Elijah Narciso Ramirez Groruddalen Friidrettskl DNS  (07)

 Heat: 3
348 Christopher Ekene Nordlie Lambertseter IF 1,53,041  (07)

518 Dennis Lukkedal Ringerike Friidrettsklub 1,57,502  (07)

119 Helmer Hauglin Bøler IF 2,01,693  (07)

202 Amadeus Lykke Bellmann Fredrikstad IF 2,02,174  (07)

489 Amund Nybakke Oppegård IL 2,02,175  (07)

124 Markus Nordviken Bøler IF 2,04,586  (07)

614 Rasmus Engehult Snøgg Friidrett 2,07,387  (07)
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Bamselekene 2019

G-12 600 m
191 August Grimeli Flåværingen IL 2,08,968

8 Christoffer Kahrs Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,09,739  (07)

543 Joakim Ormstad Romerike Friidrett 2,09,7610  (07)

122 Jonas Nordviken Bøler IF 2,10,4911  (07)

305 Andreas Hammer Hitra Friidrettsklubb 2,11,2012  (07)

772 Fredrik Aarseth Ålesund FIK 2,15,2713  (07)

 Heat: 4
613 Markus Aseged Nesholen Snøgg Friidrett 1,41,261  (07)

336 Sondre Strand Omland Koll IL 1,43,392  (07)

317 Julian Zhang Førsund Hvam IL 1,46,893  (07)

757 Lars Johansson Hauge Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,49,674  (07)

378 Lauritz Grønvold Menkerud Lillehammer IF 1,50,895  (07)

307 Jesper Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb 1,54,696  (07)

225 Erland Teigum Aamot Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 1,55,677  (07)

373 Henrik Melbø-Hammershaug Lillehammer IF 1,57,288  (07)

568 Henrik Wennersberg Schrøder Sarpsborg IL 1,58,409  (07)

364 Josh Anthony Bjerke Larvik Turn & IF 2,00,7510  (07)

515 Nicholas Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 2,04,6611  (07)

670 Jakob Sivesind Ølstørn Tyrving IL 2,05,0212  (07)
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Bamselekene 2019

G-12 600 m

Plassering Totalt
613 Markus Aseged Nesholen Snøgg Friidrett 1,41,261

336 Sondre Strand Omland Koll IL 1,43,392

317 Julian Zhang Førsund Hvam IL 1,46,893

757 Lars Johansson Hauge Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,49,674

378 Lauritz Grønvold Menkerud Lillehammer IF 1,50,895

348 Christopher Ekene Nordlie Lambertseter IF 1,53,046

495 Jonas Mæland Rosholt Oppegård IL 1,53,257

307 Jesper Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb 1,54,698

752 Henrik Krohn Lund Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,55,579

184 Sebastian Wasa Hansen FIK Orion 1,55,6010

225 Erland Teigum Aamot Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 1,55,6711

373 Henrik Melbø-Hammershaug Lillehammer IF 1,57,2812

686 Magnus Lundberg Tyrving IL 1,57,4913

518 Dennis Lukkedal Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 1,57,5014

568 Henrik Wennersberg Schrøder Sarpsborg IL 1,58,4015

114 Adrian Sandholtbråten Bøler IF 1,58,6116

133 Theodor Haugberg Rennan Bøler IF 1,59,7717

364 Josh Anthony Bjerke Larvik Turn & IF 2,00,7518

747 Emil Peters Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,01,6019

119 Helmer Hauglin Bøler IF 2,01,6920

202 Amadeus Lykke Bellmann Fredrikstad IF 2,02,1721

489 Amund Nybakke Oppegård IL 2,02,1722

124 Markus Nordviken Bøler IF 2,04,5823

515 Nicholas Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 2,04,6624

670 Jakob Sivesind Ølstørn Tyrving IL 2,05,0225

614 Rasmus Engehult Snøgg Friidrett 2,07,3826

191 August Grimeli Flåværingen IL 2,08,9627

8 Christoffer Kahrs Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,09,7328

543 Joakim Ormstad Romerike Friidrett 2,09,7629

122 Jonas Nordviken Bøler IF 2,10,4930

134 Viktor Rokne Bøler IF 2,10,8431

305 Andreas Hammer Hitra Friidrettsklubb 2,11,2032

413 Håkon Grimerud Moelven IL 2,11,6233

360 Vinjar Tveito Lambertseter IF 2,12,9434

655 Einar Opsahl Krohn-Nydal Tyrving IL 2,13,4235

772 Fredrik Aarseth Ålesund FIK 2,15,2736

279 Daniel Robert James White Heggedal IL 2,17,0437

337 Edvard Holseter Brenna Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 2,17,0538

589 Elias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 2,17,8839

356 Noah Ruben Lambertseter IF 2,26,9440

64 Sigurd Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i 2,28,0541

491 Daniel Notnæs Tagge Oppegård IL 2,29,0142

711 Thomas Høvik Næss Tyrving IL 2,29,7743

476 Martin Frøslid Sandaker Nordre Land IL 2,31,2644

730 David Moen Vadsø Turnforening 2,42,3245

737 William L Hoftaniska Decsi Vadsø Turnforening DNF 

687 Magnus Masterud Lundamo Tyrving IL DNS 

820 Zion Narciso Ramirez Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb DNS 

819 Elijah Narciso Ramirez Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb DNS 

G-12 Lengde
  

819 Elijah Narciso Ramirez Groruddalen Friidrettskl 4,541  (07)
4,24 4,22 3,65 4,54

303 Vemund Sylling Kornrud Hellas, IF 4,352  (07)
3,68 3,85 4,32 4,35

820 Zion Narciso Ramirez Groruddalen Friidrettskl 4,243  (07)
4,14 4,15 4,24 4,09

692 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 4,234  (07)
4,20 4,06 4,23 4,06

191 August Grimeli Flåværingen IL 4,145
4,03 4,01 3,91 4,14
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Bamselekene 2019

G-12 Lengde
495 Jonas Mæland Rosholt Oppegård IL 4,146  (07)

4,14 3,94 3,90 3,81

124 Markus Nordviken Bøler IF 3,997  (07)
3,44 3,99 3,95 3,94

757 Lars Johansson Hauge Vidar, Sportsklubben 3,998  (07)
3,99 3,79 3,64 3,67

747 Emil Peters Vidar, Sportsklubben 3,989  (07)
3,93 x 3,98 3,84

686 Magnus Lundberg Tyrving IL 3,9310  (07)
3,79 3,93 3,88 3,84

772 Fredrik Aarseth Ålesund FIK 3,8811  (07)
3,88 3,85 3,49 x

307 Jesper Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb 3,8212  (07)
3,55 3,82 2,97 3,80

373 Henrik Melbø-Hammershaug Lillehammer IF 3,7813  (07)
3,78 3,34 3,75 3,64

133 Theodor Haugberg Rennan Bøler IF 3,7714  (07)
3,51 3,68 3,77 3,20

305 Andreas Hammer Hitra Friidrettsklubb 3,7615  (07)
3,47 3,76 3,30 3,44

515 Nicholas Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 3,7016  (07)
3,68 3,57 3,44 3,70

543 Joakim Ormstad Romerike Friidrett 3,6117  (07)
3,39 3,15 3,41 3,61

114 Adrian Sandholtbråten Bøler IF 3,5818  (07)
3,41 3,35 3,58 3,42

670 Jakob Sivesind Ølstørn Tyrving IL 3,5719  (07)
3,15 2,91 3,46 3,57

134 Viktor Rokne Bøler IF 3,5620  (07)
3,13 3,43 3,56 3,14

19 Kristoffer Krossen Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,5421  (07)
3,54 3,24 3,46 3,50

279 Daniel Robert James White Heggedal IL 3,4822  (07)
3,48 3,30 3,44 3,14

8 Christoffer Kahrs Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,4723  (07)
2,60 3,46 3,45 3,47

176 Klas Oscar Lundberg FIK Orion 3,4724  (07)
3,26 3,26 3,47 3,39

202 Amadeus Lykke Bellmann Fredrikstad IF 3,4525  (07)
3,45 3,37 3,06 3,00

236 Vegard Olkinuora Kyseth Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 3,4526  (07)
3,45 3,25 3,17 3,23

730 David Moen Vadsø Turnforening 3,4427  (07)
3,44 3,23 2,98 3,13

795 Trygve Stuve Dahl Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 3,3428  (07)
3,31 3,16 3,34 -

122 Jonas Nordviken Bøler IF 3,3029  (07)
3,30 3,15 3,14 3,05

119 Helmer Hauglin Bøler IF 3,2630  (07)
3,24 3,26 3,25 3,13

655 Einar Opsahl Krohn-Nydal Tyrving IL 3,2531  (07)
3,25 x 3,11 x

752 Henrik Krohn Lund Vidar, Sportsklubben 3,1932  (07)
2,72 3,10 3,19 3,01

737 William L Hoftaniska Decsi Vadsø Turnforening 3,1833  (07)
3,18 3,14 x 2,95

589 Elias Rian Ski IL Friidrett 3,1734  (07)
3,17 2,98 3,17 3,03

364 Josh Anthony Bjerke Larvik Turn & IF 3,1735  (07)
3,17 3,13 3,11 3,04

491 Daniel Notnæs Tagge Oppegård IL 3,0436  (07)
2,73 2,83 3,04 3,04
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Bamselekene 2019

G-12 Lengde
360 Vinjar Tveito Lambertseter IF 2,9737  (07)

2,79 2,65 2,68 2,97

280 Edvard Hølås-Henrichsen Heggedal IL 2,9538  (07)
2,88 2,92 2,82 2,95

476 Martin Frøslid Sandaker Nordre Land IL 2,9439  (07)
2,94 2,86 2,84 2,71

356 Noah Ruben Lambertseter IF 2,9340  (07)
2,62 2,90 2,93 2,10

277 Andreas Hølås-Henrichsen Heggedal IL 2,7841  (07)
2,78 2,10 2,22 1,77

711 Thomas Høvik Næss Tyrving IL 2,5042  (07)
2,42 2,20 2,23 2,50

337 Edvard Holseter Brenna Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 2,4643  (07)
x x 2,18 2,46

64 Sigurd Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i 2,3544  (07)
2,35 2,19 - -

G-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

635 Tshishimbi Nissi Kongolo Søndre Land IL, Friidret 7,991  (06)

351 Gabriel Berndtsson Sanders Lambertseter IF 8,102  (06)

295 Rolf Magnus Marstein Kristiansen Heggedal IL 9,283  (06)

610 Knut-Olai Helgesen Snøgg Friidrett 9,394  (06)

660 Estin Levorsen Tyrving IL 9,665  (06)

481 Simen Rom Haugerud Nordre Land IL 9,696  (06)

285 Eskil Dahl Marstein Heggedal IL 9,757  (06)

 Heat: 2
622 Petter Davidsen Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 8,051  (06)

699 Rasmus Halvorsen Tyrving IL 8,972  (06)

685 Lukas Pujol Hollund Tyrving IL 9,453  (06)

630 Iver Hauger Fremstad Søndre Land IL, Friidret 9,844  (06)

300 Vebrand Gangås Heggedal IL 9,925  (06)

309 Oliver Kvalvik Hjertås Hitra Friidrettsklubb 10,546  (06)

729 Anas-Said Rashid Qadi Vadsø Turnforening 10,887  (06)

 Heat: 3
243 Daniel Fikreyesus Debesay Groruddalen Friidrettskl 8,301  (06)

431 Benjamin Carlsen-Brown Nesøya IL 8,862  (06)

39 Phillip Morgan Vincent Botne SK 9,063  (06)

706 Simon Lae Ring Tyrving IL 9,254  (06)

666 Herman Bjørke Ådland Tyrving IL 9,515  (06)

736 Sondre Dolonen Roska Vadsø Turnforening 10,396  (06)

286 Falk Snorrason Heggedal IL 10,537  (06)

 Heat: 4
269 Magnus Nergård Antonsen Hamar IL 8,741  (06)

652 Benjamin Bævre-Jensen Tyrving IL 8,872  (06)

99 Marius Alexander Hildonen Madsen Bækkelagets SK 8,973  (06)

793 Vegard Rinde Gneist IL 9,134

274 Alexander Lunev Heggedal IL 9,995  (06)

536 Brede Klokkerud Hella Romerike Friidrett 10,226  (06)

194 Israel Mampasi Flåværingen IL 10,387  (06)

 Heat: 5
430 Axel Andreas Mjør Nesøya IL 8,611  (06)

31 William Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett 8,852  (06)

480 Petter Finstuen Voldheim Nordre Land IL 8,913  (06)

210 Marius Persen Fredrikstad IF 9,354  (06)
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Bamselekene 2019

G-13 60 m
214 William Sire Fredrikstad IF 9,415  (06)

289 Fredrik Halvorsen-Kvamme Heggedal IL 9,776  (06)

9 Eivind Moen Jørner Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,807  (06)

287 Filip Brekke Heggedal IL 11,158  (06)

 Heat: 6
556 Sander Rustad-Johansen Romerike Friidrett 8,431  (06)

233 Sjur Grung Thallaug Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 8,682  (06)

497 Nils Næssvold Oppegård IL 9,203  (06)

299 Tobias Nordtveit Knudsen Heggedal IL 9,844  (06)

656 Eirik Alvik Tyrving IL 10,105  (06)

667 Håvard Rekve Lian Tyrving IL 10,576  (06)

275 Alfred Hazenoot Raddum Heggedal IL 11,037  (06)

7,67Mesterskapsrekord:

G-13 600 m
 Heat: 1

652 Benjamin Bævre-Jensen Tyrving IL 1,53,871  (06)

31 William Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,58,212  (06)

166 Aksel Molde Bartnes FIK Orion 1,59,423  (06)

706 Simon Lae Ring Tyrving IL 2,01,784  (06)

667 Håvard Rekve Lian Tyrving IL 2,02,155  (06)

536 Brede Klokkerud Hella Romerike Friidrett 2,05,226  (06)

286 Falk Snorrason Heggedal IL 2,05,367  (06)

289 Fredrik Halvorsen-Kvamme Heggedal IL 2,05,408  (06)

9 Eivind Moen Jørner Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,10,789  (06)

 Heat: 2
243 Daniel Fikreyesus Debesay Groruddalen Friidrettskl 1,44,751  (06)

430 Axel Andreas Mjør Nesøya IL 1,46,012  (06)

269 Magnus Nergård Antonsen Hamar IL 1,46,313  (06)

579 Kristian Eilefstjønn Berntzen Seljord Idrettslag 1,46,724  (06)

497 Nils Næssvold Oppegård IL 1,48,345  (06)

685 Lukas Pujol Hollund Tyrving IL 1,50,666  (06)

656 Eirik Alvik Tyrving IL 1,51,267  (06)

299 Tobias Nordtveit Knudsen Heggedal IL 1,57,438  (06)

660 Estin Levorsen Tyrving IL 2,05,889  (06)

650 Amund Haukøy Tyrving IL DNS  (06)

1,37,17Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
243 Daniel Fikreyesus Debesay Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 1,44,751

430 Axel Andreas Mjør Nesøya IL 1,46,012

269 Magnus Nergård Antonsen Hamar IL 1,46,313

579 Kristian Eilefstjønn Berntzen Seljord Idrettslag 1,46,724

497 Nils Næssvold Oppegård IL 1,48,345

685 Lukas Pujol Hollund Tyrving IL 1,50,666

656 Eirik Alvik Tyrving IL 1,51,267

652 Benjamin Bævre-Jensen Tyrving IL 1,53,878

299 Tobias Nordtveit Knudsen Heggedal IL 1,57,439

31 William Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,58,2110

166 Aksel Molde Bartnes FIK Orion 1,59,4211

706 Simon Lae Ring Tyrving IL 2,01,7812

667 Håvard Rekve Lian Tyrving IL 2,02,1513

536 Brede Klokkerud Hella Romerike Friidrett 2,05,2214

286 Falk Snorrason Heggedal IL 2,05,3615

289 Fredrik Halvorsen-Kvamme Heggedal IL 2,05,4016

660 Estin Levorsen Tyrving IL 2,05,8817

9 Eivind Moen Jørner Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,10,7818

650 Amund Haukøy Tyrving IL DNS 
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Bamselekene 2019

G-13 60 m, finale
  

622 Petter Davidsen Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 7,871  (06)

351 Gabriel Berndtsson Sanders Lambertseter IF 8,172  (06)

243 Daniel Fikreyesus Debesay Groruddalen Friidrettskl 8,363  (06)

556 Sander Rustad-Johansen Romerike Friidrett 8,434  (06)

430 Axel Andreas Mjør Nesøya IL 8,505  (06)

635 Tshishimbi Nissi Kongolo Søndre Land IL, Friidret 8,596  (06)

233 Sjur Grung Thallaug Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 8,707  (06)

269 Magnus Nergård Antonsen Hamar IL 8,758  (06)

7,67Mesterskapsrekord:

G-13 Lengde
  

243 Daniel Fikreyesus Debesay Groruddalen Friidrettskl 5,401  (06)
5,13 5,32 5,40 x 4,97 4,77

556 Sander Rustad-Johansen Romerike Friidrett 4,962  (06)
4,47 4,43 4,48 4,75 4,60 4,96

269 Magnus Nergård Antonsen Hamar IL 4,773  (06)
4,71 4,77 4,74 4,59 4,56 4,77

99 Marius Alexander Hildonen Madsen Bækkelagets SK 4,754  (06)
4,75 4,36 4,46 4,33 4,49 4,50

431 Benjamin Carlsen-Brown Nesøya IL 4,625  (06)
4,36 4,53 4,38 4,48 4,62 4,54

430 Axel Andreas Mjør Nesøya IL 4,596  (06)
4,48 4,39 4,43 4,52 4,59 4,57

652 Benjamin Bævre-Jensen Tyrving IL 4,397  (06)
4,05 4,05 4,20 x 3,98 4,39

699 Rasmus Halvorsen Tyrving IL 4,338  (06)
3,42 4,04 4,33 4,09 4,14 4,26

295 Rolf Magnus Marstein Kristiansen Heggedal IL 4,149  (06)
4,14 3,88 -

233 Sjur Grung Thallaug Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 4,1310  (06)
3,80 4,00 4,13

39 Phillip Morgan Vincent Botne SK 3,9511  (06)
3,95 3,60 x

497 Nils Næssvold Oppegård IL 3,9112  (06)
3,84 3,91 x

610 Knut-Olai Helgesen Snøgg Friidrett 3,9113  (06)
x 3,65 3,91

299 Tobias Nordtveit Knudsen Heggedal IL 3,7814  (06)
3,78 3,73 3,73

488 Vebjørn Jakobsen Nordre Land IL 3,7715  (06)
3,77 3,75 3,58

210 Marius Persen Fredrikstad IF 3,7616  (06)
3,76 - -

656 Eirik Alvik Tyrving IL 3,6617  (06)
3,66 3,66 3,65

214 William Sire Fredrikstad IF 3,6018  (06)
3,60 3,60 3,50

9 Eivind Moen Jørner Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,5819  (06)
3,45 3,58 3,49

300 Vebrand Gangås Heggedal IL 3,5820  (06)
x 3,58 x

660 Estin Levorsen Tyrving IL 3,5621  (06)
3,19 3,37 3,56

289 Fredrik Halvorsen-Kvamme Heggedal IL 3,4922  (06)
3,49 3,34 x

667 Håvard Rekve Lian Tyrving IL 3,4723  (06)
x 3,47 3,12
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Bamselekene 2019

G-13 Lengde
536 Brede Klokkerud Hella Romerike Friidrett 3,4624  (06)

3,46 3,35 3,41

31 William Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,4425  (06)
3,35 3,36 3,44

286 Falk Snorrason Heggedal IL 3,3926  (06)
3,25 3,39 3,28

194 Israel Mampasi Flåværingen IL 3,3627  (06)
3,36 2,93 2,97

685 Lukas Pujol Hollund Tyrving IL 3,3228  (06)
3,18 3,32 2,94

309 Oliver Kvalvik Hjertås Hitra Friidrettsklubb 3,2829  (06)
3,12 2,95 3,28

287 Filip Brekke Heggedal IL 3,1330  (06)
3,13 3,00 3,07

736 Sondre Dolonen Roska Vadsø Turnforening 3,1131  (06)
3,11 2,97 2,84

285 Eskil Dahl Marstein Heggedal IL 3,0432  (06)
x x 3,04

274 Alexander Lunev Heggedal IL 2,9033  (06)
2,90 x x

729 Anas-Said Rashid Qadi Vadsø Turnforening 2,7834  (06)
2,78 2,68 2,66

275 Alfred Hazenoot Raddum Heggedal IL 2,5935  (06)
2,00 x 2,59

5,48Mesterskapsrekord:

G-14 600 m
 Heat: 1

267 Johannes Jemer Mjelde Hamar IL 1,41,271  (05)

381 Truls Horten Lillehammer IF 1,42,092  (05)

636 Oliver Horten Lillehammer IF 1,46,463  (05)

479 Ole Fossen Rosenberg Nordre Land IL 1,55,094  (05)

768 Johannes Vinsrygg Vadstein Ørsta IL 2,00,435  (05)

41 Jacob Gulbrandsen-Rognstad Brandbu IF 2,15,266  (05)

85 Erlend Halmøy Bækkelagets SK DNS  (05)

 Heat: 2
680 Kristian Brede Drabløs Tyrving IL 1,39,351  (05)

174 Henrik Stensby FIK Orion 1,44,032  (05)

401 Ivar Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 1,48,163  (05)

326 Lars Wold Møller IL Koll 1,48,854  (05)

57 Markus Jensen Sales BUL, IL i 1,49,675  (05)

425 Tormod Pålsrud Aune Moss IL 1,52,596  (05)

514 Michael Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 1,53,457  (05)

602 Christian Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett 1,53,638  (05)
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G-14 600 m

1,31,56Mesterskapsrekord:

RETTELSE MÅ DELE I TO HEAT

Plassering Totalt
680 Kristian Brede Drabløs Tyrving IL 1,39,351

267 Johannes Jemer Mjelde Hamar IL 1,41,272

381 Truls Horten Lillehammer IF 1,42,093

174 Henrik Stensby FIK Orion 1,44,034

636 Oliver Horten Lillehammer IF 1,46,465

401 Ivar Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 1,48,166

326 Lars Wold Møller IL Koll 1,48,857

57 Markus Jensen Sales BUL, IL i 1,49,678

425 Tormod Pålsrud Aune Moss IL 1,52,599

514 Michael Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 1,53,4510

602 Christian Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett 1,53,6311

479 Ole Fossen Rosenberg Nordre Land IL 1,55,0912

768 Johannes Vinsrygg Vadstein Ørsta IL 2,00,4313

41 Jacob Gulbrandsen-Rognstad Brandbu IF 2,15,2614

85 Erlend Halmøy Bækkelagets SK DNS 

G-14 60 m, finale
  

530 Valentin Jensen Ringerike Friidrettsklub 7,711  (05)

621 Bastian Elnan Aurstad Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 7,782  (05)

703 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 7,893  (05)

68 Trygve Ilseng BUL, IL i 8,264  (05)

85 Erlend Halmøy Bækkelagets SK 8,365  (05)

267 Johannes Jemer Mjelde Hamar IL 8,406  (05)

525 Mindor Jensen Ringerike Friidrettsklub DNF  (05)

674 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL DNS  (05)

7,55Mesterskapsrekord:

G-14 Lengde
  

703 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 5,421  (05)
5,42 x x x x x

530 Valentin Jensen Ringerike Friidrettsklub 5,052  (05)
4,93 5,05 4,87 - - -

267 Johannes Jemer Mjelde Hamar IL 4,883  (05)
4,67 4,44 4,54 4,14 4,66 4,88

382 Øystein Haugen Lillehammer IF 4,584  (05)
4,40 4,32 4,21 4,47 4,57 4,58

590 Elias Aaslid Ski IL Friidrett 4,525  (05)
x 4,16 x x x 4,52

425 Tormod Pålsrud Aune Moss IL 4,366  (05)
4,26 4,32 4,22 3,67 x 4,36

49 Halyn Yalley BUL, IL i 4,367  (05)
4,36 4,09 - - - -

85 Erlend Halmøy Bækkelagets SK 4,278  (05)
3,95 4,13 4,01 x 4,19 4,27

326 Lars Wold Møller IL Koll 4,099  (05)
4,09 3,89 2,80

633 Nikolai Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL, Friidret 3,7710  (05)
3,77 x x

522 Joseph-Justus Jonas Monteiro Ringerike Friidrettsklub 3,5511  (05)
3,36 x 3,55

768 Johannes Vinsrygg Vadstein Ørsta IL 3,4912  (05)
3,49 3,39 3,23
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G-14 Lengde
634 Sander Min Joon Johnsbråten Søndre Land IL, Friidret 3,4113  (05)

x 3,41 x

41 Jacob Gulbrandsen-Rognstad Brandbu IF 3,1514  (05)
2,94 x 3,15

674 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL nm  (05)
x x x

5,85Mesterskapsrekord:

G-15 600 m
 Heat: 1

251 Nivethan Rajan Groruddalen Friidrettskl 1,36,951  (04)

465 Erik Røstad Nordre Land IL 1,37,772  (04)

145 Christoffer Voss Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,38,323  (04)

669 Jakob Froyn Lie Tyrving IL 1,39,074  (04)

535 Benjamin Kwadjo Owusu Romerike Friidrett 1,43,425  (04)

69 Vetle Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i 1,45,376  (04)

241 André Cruz Da Silva Groruddalen Friidrettskl 1,48,437  (04)

150 Jonathan Nordraak Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,51,558  (04)

129 Stian Hegg Pettersen Bøler IF 1,52,449  (04)

263 Fredrik Østlie Pettersen Hamar IL 1,54,3810  (04)

 Heat: 2
239 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettskl 1,30,511  (04)

689 Marcus Sebastian Andersen Svarva Tyrving IL 1,34,082  (04)

810 Anass Safiani BUL, IL i 1,36,023  (04)

142 Anders Skeie Haugene Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,36,604  (04)

149 Jacob Voss Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,37,055  (04)

661 Hampus Ludvig Åstrand Tyrving IL 1,37,296  (04)

462 Vetle Haugjord Rølsåsen Nordre Eidsvoll IL 1,38,437  (04)

6 August Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,38,658  (04)

1,27,01Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
239 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 1,30,511

689 Marcus Sebastian Andersen Sv Tyrving IL 1,34,082

810 Anass Safiani BUL, IL i 1,36,023

142 Anders Skeie Haugene Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,36,604

251 Nivethan Rajan Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 1,36,955

149 Jacob Voss Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,37,056

661 Hampus Ludvig Åstrand Tyrving IL 1,37,297

465 Erik Røstad Nordre Land IL 1,37,778

145 Christoffer Voss Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,38,329

462 Vetle Haugjord Rølsåsen Nordre Eidsvoll IL 1,38,4310

6 August Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,38,6511

669 Jakob Froyn Lie Tyrving IL 1,39,0712

535 Benjamin Kwadjo Owusu Romerike Friidrett 1,43,4213

69 Vetle Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i 1,45,3714

241 André Cruz Da Silva Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 1,48,4315

150 Jonathan Nordraak Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,51,5516

129 Stian Hegg Pettersen Bøler IF 1,52,4417

263 Fredrik Østlie Pettersen Hamar IL 1,54,3818

G-15 60 m, finale
  

230 Osazee Parkson Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 7,381 MR (04)

239 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettskl 7,572  (04)

577 Herman Hogstad Sveinsson Seljord Idrettslag 7,633  (04)

137 Gabriel Overvåg Dimna IL 7,644  (04)

160 Gudmund Andrè Garvik Fagernes IL 7,905  (04)
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G-15 60 m, finale
661 Hampus Ludvig Åstrand Tyrving IL 7,936  (04)

801 Kristian Pettersen FIK Orion 8,007  (04)

251 Nivethan Rajan Groruddalen Friidrettskl 8,098  (04)

7,39Mesterskapsrekord:

G-16 600 m
  

575 Sindre Fredriksen Sarpsborg IL 1,29,091  (03)

411 Andreas Grimerud Moelven IL 1,31,772  (03)

705 Sigurd Clementsen Tyrving IL 1,31,943  (03)

788 Esten Hansen-Møllerud Hauen Ren-Eng 1,32,024  (03)

301 Daniel Hermansen Hellas, IF 1,34,155  (03)

272 Nikolai Gylthe Berget Hamar IL 1,34,996  (03)

550 Max Seeberg Romerike Friidrett 1,39,007  (03)

178 Magnus Husom FIK Orion 1,40,038  (03)

623 Daniel Oppen Sturla IF 1,40,049  (03)

1,24,20Mesterskapsrekord:

G-16 60 m, finale
  

335 Knut Arvid Tibor Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 7,421  (03)

716 Kristoffer Solberg Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 7,562  (03)

140 Sondre Johannes Espelid Dimna IL 7,653  (03)

359 Théo Getz Couessurel Lambertseter IF 7,754  (03)

715 Henrik Duncan Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 7,805  (03)

1 Christian André Thomassen Aremark IF 7,836  (03)

248 Lemoriyan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettskl 7,857  (03)

451 Ola Gullikstad Nittedal IL DNS  (03)

7,24Mesterskapsrekord:

G-17 600 m
  

604 Fredrik Skåre Haugen Snøgg Friidrett 1,38,841  (02)

1,22,23Mesterskapsrekord:

G-17 60 m, finale
  

414 Håvard Bentdal Ingvaldsen Moelven IL 7,451  (02)

169 Anders Kvesetberget FIK Orion 7,522  (02)

511 Markus Kristiansen Raufoss Friidrett 7,543  (02)

182 Martin Pettersen FIK Orion 7,554  (02)

181 Marcus Henriksen FIK Orion 7,625  (02)

167 Aleksander Haug FIK Orion 7,706  (02)

617 Sondre Mork Kasin Snøgg Friidrett 7,747  (02)

629 Ilunga Josue Kongolo Søndre Land IL, Friidret DQ:  (02)

7,18Mesterskapsrekord:

G-18/19 60 m
  

784 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 7,121  (00)
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G-18/19 60 m
506 Erik Olof Artelius Raufoss Friidrett 7,362  (01)

173 Even Westgård Skogsrud FIK Orion 7,403  (00)

172 Christian Delphin FIK Orion 7,444  (01)

188 William Møystad Heiertz FIK Orion 7,575  (01)

797 Magnus Bentdal Ingvaldsen Moelven IL 7,596

726 Sander Steen Myrvang Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 7,667  (00)

780 Jo Magnus Ryen Aalerud Ås IL DNS  (01)

7,02Mesterskapsrekord:

G-18/19 600 m
  

374 Ibrahim Buras Lillehammer IF 1,29,611  (01)

399 Amund Solberg Løten Friidrett 1,30,692  (00)

566 Emil Kullerud Sarpsborg IL 1,31,043  (00)

619 Torleiv Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett 1,33,314  (01)

1,22,12Mesterskapsrekord:

J-10 600 m
 Heat: 1

162 Leah De Smet Fagernes IL 2,32,72  (10)

159 Una Traet-Akermann Eiker-Kvikk, IF 2,19,18  (09)

293 Mathea Stefansen Clifford Heggedal IL 2,28,28  (10)

442 Ingrid Skaar Nittedal IL 2,11,83  (09)

606 Janna Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett 2,57,53  (10)

330 Maia Kulle Andreassen IL Koll 2,09,02  (09)

725 Mia Waage Sundgot Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 2,53,38  (10)

282 Elina Maylinn Refvik Heggedal IL 2,20,16  (09)

200 Aida Cesilie Agard Fredrikstad IF 2,45,26  (09)

 Heat: 2
472 Julie Røstad Nordre Land IL 2,17,21  (09)

302 Johanne Regine Sylling Kornrud Hellas, IF 2,30,52  (09)

776 Astrid Helene Kvamme Ås IL 2,30,26  (09)

158 Tuva Traet-Akermann Eiker-Kvikk, IF 2,11,20  (10)

281 Elena Marija White Heggedal IL 2,15,89  (09)

397 Vilma Johansen Helgheim Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,08,26  (10)

283 Eline Stefansen Clifford Heggedal IL 2,23,78  (10)

339 Kristine Nergaard Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 2,25,54  (09)

702 Serina Harwood Tyrving IL 2,23,79  (09)

533 Yulieth Hagen Ringerike Friidrettsklub DNF  (09)

439 Elli Skjærvik Mork Nittedal IL DNS  (09)

 Heat: 3
290 Hedda Kristine Vik Pedersen Heggedal IL 2,33,38  (09)

694 Mia Mathilda Andersen Tyrving IL 2,21,66  (09)

21 Madelen Bakken Markussen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,29,96  (09)

347 Alexandra Maria Mazik-Berg Lambertseter IF 2,45,24  (09)

677 Kaia Filseth Jenkins Tyrving IL 2,31,32  (09)

237 Maria Waarnes-Barthel Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb 2,24,55  (09)

294 Miriam Andersson Selvik Heggedal IL 2,47,97  (09)

781 Malena Athine Grønvold Widén Ås IL 2,26,06  (09)

722 Hermine Marie Opsahl Torgersen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 2,30,49  (10)

457 Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng Nittedal IL 2,10,34  (09)

 Heat: 4
207 Hedvig Bossum Brimsholm Fredrikstad IF 2,24,89  (09)

FriSysStangehallen - 23.03.2019 16:53:41 Side 19 av 38



Resultatliste 23.03.2019

Bamselekene 2019

J-10 600 m
308 Mathea Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb 2,30,58  (09)

581 Ida Berg-Hansen Rød Sem IF 2,35,32  (09)

582 Ingrid Kaiser-Bøhn Sem IF 3,23,44  (10)

779 Ida Smørdal Slåtsveen Ås IL 2,38,63  (09)

298 Therese Gustafsson Heggedal IL 2,24,43  (10)

774 Alise Haugen Seiersten Ås IL 2,22,06  (09)

783 Oline Gundersen Bauge Ås IL 2,37,01  (09)

297 Thea Tesaker Ramstad Heggedal IL 2,39,74  (09)

276 Amalie Hazenoot Raddum Heggedal IL 2,50,55  (09)

524 Louise Gonin-Orskaug Ringerike Friidrettsklub DNS  (09)

RETTELSE

J-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
237 Maria Waarnes-Barthel Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb 5,11 (09)

4,79 4,27 5,11 4,87

581 Ida Berg-Hansen Rød Sem IF 4,22 (09)
4,22 3,77 3,48 3,95

162 Leah De Smet Fagernes IL 4,21 (10)
3,71 3,92 4,06 4,21

606 Janna Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett 4,66 (10)
4,62 4,66 4,44 4,57

457 Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng Nittedal IL 4,43 (09)
3,85 3,69 3,74 4,43

297 Thea Tesaker Ramstad Heggedal IL 4,49 (09)
4,49 4,30 4,38 4,08

298 Therese Gustafsson Heggedal IL 3,00 (10)
2,51 3,00 2,98 2,99

21 Madelen Bakken Markussen Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,06 (09)
3,01 4,06 3,14 3,49

582 Ingrid Kaiser-Bøhn Sem IF 3,37 (10)
3,37 2,94 2,95 3,10

339 Kristine Nergaard Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 3,72 (09)
3,50 2,52 3,63 3,72

774 Alise Haugen Seiersten Ås IL 3,75 (09)
3,75 3,06 3,71 3,40

308 Mathea Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb 4,17 (09)
4,05 4,01 4,17 3,84

207 Hedvig Bossum Brimsholm Fredrikstad IF 3,85 (09)
3,85 3,34 3,58 3,61

282 Elina Maylinn Refvik Heggedal IL 3,89 (09)
3,37 3,48 3,89 3,44

472 Julie Røstad Nordre Land IL 4,97 (09)
3,86 4,76 4,30 4,97

595 Mali Amina Hudgins Ski IL Friidrett 3,62 (10)
3,11 3,02 3,62 3,37

294 Miriam Andersson Selvik Heggedal IL 2,85 (09)
x 2,85 2,65 2,80

533 Yulieth Hagen Ringerike Friidrettsklub 2,86 (09)
2,20 1,81 2,86 2,78

302 Johanne Regine Sylling Kornrud Hellas, IF 3,33 (09)
3,01 2,77 3,15 3,33

439 Elli Skjærvik Mork Nittedal IL 4,74 (09)
4,74 4,25 4,24 3,76

281 Elena Marija White Heggedal IL 3,74 (09)
x 3,74 2,45 3,17

283 Eline Stefansen Clifford Heggedal IL 3,76 (10)
3,63 3,76 3,48 3,38
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J-10 Kule 2,0kg

159 Una Traet-Akermann Eiker-Kvikk, IF 5,26 (09)
4,92 4,93 4,55 5,26

158 Tuva Traet-Akermann Eiker-Kvikk, IF 5,01 (10)
4,93 5,01 4,84 x

290 Hedda Kristine Vik Pedersen Heggedal IL 5,43 (09)
5,33 4,58 5,43 5,30

783 Oline Gundersen Bauge Ås IL 3,54 (09)
2,70 3,54 2,57 3,45

200 Aida Cesilie Agard Fredrikstad IF 4,91 (09)
4,23 4,27 4,66 4,91

276 Amalie Hazenoot Raddum Heggedal IL 3,43 (09)
2,53 2,86 2,74 3,43

330 Maia Kulle Andreassen IL Koll 5,18 (09)
4,91 4,71 4,66 5,18

779 Ida Smørdal Slåtsveen Ås IL 3,53 (09)
2,93 3,53 2,82 2,98

776 Astrid Helene Kvamme Ås IL 4,03 (09)
3,79 3,94 3,86 4,03

293 Mathea Stefansen Clifford Heggedal IL 3,97 (10)
3,97 3,52 3,76 3,90

442 Ingrid Skaar Nittedal IL 3,88 (09)
2,86 3,88 3,72 3,78

722 Hermine Marie Opsahl Torgersen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 3,84 (10)
3,84 2,86 2,85 2,14

781 Malena Athine Grønvold Widén Ås IL 4,43 (09)
4,27 4,43 3,85 3,39

725 Mia Waage Sundgot Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 3,34 (10)
3,34 3,19 2,82 3,11

J-11 600 m
 Heat: 1

117 Ariélle Broch-Berhane Bøler IF 2,04,611  (08)

816 Mathea Moen Aarø Groruddalen Friidrettskl 2,05,252  (08)

690 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machado Da Tyrving IL 2,10,823  (08)

713 Vilde Skorpen Brekke Tyrving IL 2,13,894  (08)

126 Mia Ilseng Bøler IF 2,17,555  (08)

691 Maria Manzhu Mo Batalden Tyrving IL 2,18,076  (08)

310 Andrea C. S. Bundli Hurdal IL 2,19,897  (08)

467 Hedda Hermine Engen Enerstvedt Nordre Land IL 2,20,008  (08)

792 Anesa Nezic Heggedal IL 2,20,179  (08)

817 Oda Lier Groruddalen Friidrettskl 2,22,5710  (08)

103 Mette Gustafson Bækkelagets SK DNF  (08)

 Heat: 2
455 Selma Skari Nittedal IL 1,57,811  (08)

102 Martine Melcher Bækkelagets SK 2,02,432  (08)

108 Sara Ceesay Hattestad Bækkelagets SK 2,15,173  (08)

342 Sanne Fossmellem Finsrud Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 2,18,054  (08)

80 Eiril Bukkemoen Rødsrud Bækkelagets SK 2,19,315  (08)

118 Hedda Hasund Auberg Bøler IF 2,20,496  (08)

193 Emilie Sønsteby Flåværingen IL 2,26,607

105 Nora Boye-Alsos Bækkelagets SK 2,34,098  (08)

477 Martine Ringsrud Nordre Land IL 2,36,259  (08)

262 Aurora Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL 2,37,2410  (08)

763 Tuva Tjernshaugen Nord Vidar, Sportsklubben DNS  (08)

 Heat: 3
517 Anna Birgitte Melbye Ringerike Friidrettsklub 2,04,591  (08)
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J-11 600 m
395 Torborg Amalie Hegna Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,07,862  (08)

760 Mai Louise Hodt-Billington Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,08,343  (08)

144 Cecilia Louise Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,10,534  (08)

542 Ingrid Brodersen Wahlberg Romerike Friidrett 2,13,255  (08)

693 Mia Laache-nygaard Tyrving IL 2,19,656  (08)

314 Marie Øverli Hurdal IL 2,22,487  (08)

679 Kani-Ly Kveim-Dang Tyrving IL 2,22,758  (08)

37 Ella Maute Torjesen Botne SK 2,22,909  (08)

445 Lilja Glømmi-Gakkestad Nittedal IL 2,25,8310  (08)

110 Sonya Amir Abdulla Doski Bækkelagets SK 2,28,8511  (08)

94 Kaia Gudmundsen Bækkelagets SK 2,31,4212  (08)

 Heat: 4
532 Wilma Hollås Hamborg Ringerike Friidrettsklub 1,59,091  (08)

449 Nora Kristiansen Aaneby Nittedal IL 2,04,442  (08)

365 Marthe Linnea Jensen Larvik Turn & IF 2,05,033  (08)

756 Isa Strengelsrud Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,08,204  (08)

684 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL 2,08,275  (08)

751 Hennie Fjeldheim Skjerven Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,12,306  (08)

132 Thea Sandholtbråten Bøler IF 2,12,937  (08)

762 Tilde Sølland Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,18,078  (08)

475 Marthe Kristine Sirirud Barlund Nordre Land IL 2,20,319  (08)

362 Amanda Frederikke Stensholt Lilleeide Larvik Turn & IF 2,26,8210  (08)

700 Sarah Finanger Tyrving IL 2,27,8311  (08)

315 Maria Elise Movold Nilsen Hurdal IL 2,30,8812  (08)

709 Sunniva Louise Aakervik Møllerud Tyrving IL 2,31,2313  (08)
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J-11 600 m

Plassering Totalt
455 Selma Skari Nittedal IL 1,57,811

532 Wilma Hollås Hamborg Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 1,59,092

102 Martine Melcher Bækkelagets SK 2,02,433

449 Nora Kristiansen Aaneby Nittedal IL 2,04,444

517 Anna Birgitte Melbye Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 2,04,595

117 Ariélle Broch-Berhane Bøler IF 2,04,616

365 Marthe Linnea Jensen Larvik Turn & IF 2,05,037

816 Mathea Moen Aarø Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 2,05,258

395 Torborg Amalie Hegna Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,07,869

756 Isa Strengelsrud Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,08,2010

684 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL 2,08,2711

760 Mai Louise Hodt-Billington Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,08,3412

144 Cecilia Louise Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,10,5313

690 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machad Tyrving IL 2,10,8214

751 Hennie Fjeldheim Skjerven Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,12,3015

132 Thea Sandholtbråten Bøler IF 2,12,9316

542 Ingrid Brodersen Wahlberg Romerike Friidrett 2,13,2517

713 Vilde Skorpen Brekke Tyrving IL 2,13,8918

108 Sara Ceesay Hattestad Bækkelagets SK 2,15,1719

126 Mia Ilseng Bøler IF 2,17,5520

342 Sanne Fossmellem Finsrud Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 2,18,0521

691 Maria Manzhu Mo Batalden Tyrving IL 2,18,0722

762 Tilde Sølland Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,18,0723

80 Eiril Bukkemoen Rødsrud Bækkelagets SK 2,19,3124

693 Mia Laache-nygaard Tyrving IL 2,19,6525

310 Andrea C. S. Bundli Hurdal IL 2,19,8926

467 Hedda Hermine Engen Enerstve Nordre Land IL 2,20,0027

792 Anesa Nezic Heggedal IL 2,20,1728

475 Marthe Kristine Sirirud Barlund Nordre Land IL 2,20,3129

118 Hedda Hasund Auberg Bøler IF 2,20,4930

314 Marie Øverli Hurdal IL 2,22,4831

817 Oda Lier Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 2,22,5732

679 Kani-Ly Kveim-Dang Tyrving IL 2,22,7533

37 Ella Maute Torjesen Botne SK 2,22,9034

445 Lilja Glømmi-Gakkestad Nittedal IL 2,25,8335

193 Emilie Sønsteby Flåværingen IL 2,26,6036

362 Amanda Frederikke Stensholt Lil Larvik Turn & IF 2,26,8237

700 Sarah Finanger Tyrving IL 2,27,8338

110 Sonya Amir Abdulla Doski Bækkelagets SK 2,28,8539

315 Maria Elise Movold Nilsen Hurdal IL 2,30,8840

709 Sunniva Louise Aakervik Mølleru Tyrving IL 2,31,2341

94 Kaia Gudmundsen Bækkelagets SK 2,31,4242

105 Nora Boye-Alsos Bækkelagets SK 2,34,0943

477 Martine Ringsrud Nordre Land IL 2,36,2544

262 Aurora Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL 2,37,2445

103 Mette Gustafson Bækkelagets SK DNF 

763 Tuva Tjernshaugen Nord Vidar, Sportsklubben DNS 

J-11 Kule 2,0kg

  
816 Mathea Moen Aarø Groruddalen Friidrettskl 7,431  (08)

7,43 7,19 6,37 6,89

517 Anna Birgitte Melbye Ringerike Friidrettsklub 7,402  (08)
6,52 7,40 6,71 x

7 Cecilia Mathisen Gabrielsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 6,893  (08)
6,89 5,53 5,69 5,50

684 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL 6,884  (08)
6,76 6,88 6,07 6,29

449 Nora Kristiansen Aaneby Nittedal IL 6,715  (08)
6,55 6,16 6,34 6,71

193 Emilie Sønsteby Flåværingen IL 6,706
6,47 6,70 6,66 6,63
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J-11 Kule 2,0kg

117 Ariélle Broch-Berhane Bøler IF 6,607  (08)
6,52 6,52 6,60 6,46

102 Martine Melcher Bækkelagets SK 6,558  (08)
x x 6,03 6,55

817 Oda Lier Groruddalen Friidrettskl 6,459  (08)
6,45 5,70 5,33 5,45

144 Cecilia Louise Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 6,2010  (08)
5,80 5,79 6,20 5,89

542 Ingrid Brodersen Wahlberg Romerike Friidrett 5,9211  (08)
5,44 5,75 5,76 5,92

713 Vilde Skorpen Brekke Tyrving IL 5,8812  (08)
5,37 5,59 5,33 5,88

760 Mai Louise Hodt-Billington Vidar, Sportsklubben 5,8613  (08)
5,86 5,45 5,33 5,19

690 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machado Da Tyrving IL 5,8514  (08)
5,55 5,29 5,44 5,85

762 Tilde Sølland Vidar, Sportsklubben 5,6215  (08)
4,78 5,53 5,62 5,58

709 Sunniva Louise Aakervik Møllerud Tyrving IL 5,6016  (08)
5,12 5,48 5,60 5,40

37 Ella Maute Torjesen Botne SK 5,5317  (08)
5,53 5,23 4,94 5,01

126 Mia Ilseng Bøler IF 5,4218  (08)
4,69 5,42 5,16 5,39

314 Marie Øverli Hurdal IL 5,3519  (08)
5,35 3,93 5,30 4,93

679 Kani-Ly Kveim-Dang Tyrving IL 5,2720  (08)
5,12 5,27 5,22 4,92

467 Hedda Hermine Engen Enerstvedt Nordre Land IL 5,2521  (08)
3,86 5,25 4,75 4,53

342 Sanne Fossmellem Finsrud Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 5,2122  (08)
4,56 5,21 4,06 4,97

118 Hedda Hasund Auberg Bøler IF 5,1623  (08)
5,16 4,26 4,92 4,65

362 Amanda Frederikke Stensholt Lilleeide Larvik Turn & IF 5,1324  (08)
4,81 5,04 5,13 5,00

262 Aurora Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL 5,1025  (08)
3,43 4,13 3,81 5,10

763 Tuva Tjernshaugen Nord Vidar, Sportsklubben 5,0926  (08)
4,89 4,95 5,07 5,09

455 Selma Skari Nittedal IL 5,0127  (08)
4,57 4,26 5,01 4,71

234 Theoline Aanstad Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 4,9728  (08)
4,44 4,77 4,89 4,97

475 Marthe Kristine Sirirud Barlund Nordre Land IL 4,9629  (08)
4,26 4,96 3,57 4,64

792 Anesa Nezic Heggedal IL 4,9430  (08)
4,92 4,79 4,60 4,94

108 Sara Ceesay Hattestad Bækkelagets SK 4,9231  (08)
4,03 4,64 4,37 4,92

315 Maria Elise Movold Nilsen Hurdal IL 4,7632  (08)
4,67 4,13 x 4,76

132 Thea Sandholtbråten Bøler IF 4,6833  (08)
4,61 4,65 4,68 4,32

105 Nora Boye-Alsos Bækkelagets SK 4,6834  (08)
3,84 3,79 4,68 4,60

751 Hennie Fjeldheim Skjerven Vidar, Sportsklubben 4,6835  (08)
4,12 3,75 4,44 4,68

94 Kaia Gudmundsen Bækkelagets SK 4,6336  (08)
3,98 4,63 4,38 4,40

700 Sarah Finanger Tyrving IL 4,4637  (08)
4,46 4,20 4,31 3,69
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Bamselekene 2019

J-11 Kule 2,0kg

445 Lilja Glømmi-Gakkestad Nittedal IL 4,3938  (08)
3,77 4,07 4,05 4,39

165 Vibeke Holten Riste Fagernes IL 4,3839  (08)
4,38 3,75 4,10 3,75

110 Sonya Amir Abdulla Doski Bækkelagets SK 4,3040  (08)
3,98 3,92 4,30 3,99

756 Isa Strengelsrud Vidar, Sportsklubben 4,2841  (08)
4,13 3,86 3,96 4,28

103 Mette Gustafson Bækkelagets SK 4,0242  (08)
3,60 3,58 4,02 3,91

477 Martine Ringsrud Nordre Land IL 3,9943  (08)
3,99 3,86 3,63 3,92

80 Eiril Bukkemoen Rødsrud Bækkelagets SK 3,6144  (08)
3,61 3,50 2,93 2,93

310 Andrea C. S. Bundli Hurdal IL 3,0745  (08)
3,07 2,27 2,73 2,91

J-12 600 m
 Heat: 1

170 Betzy Marie Berg Rasen FIK Orion 2,02,711  (07)

58 Marthe Aasland Lae BUL, IL i 2,07,062  (07)

22 Maja Aske-Nannestad Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,15,913  (07)

388 Ella Braadland-Nordhagen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,19,214  (07)

446 Lilly Præsttun Grindstad Nittedal IL 2,24,195  (07)

448 Maren Haave Harstad Nittedal IL 2,26,476  (07)

444 Julia Magdalena Adamska-Olejarz Nittedal IL 2,38,477  (07)

719 Oda Wego Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 2,45,198  (07)

520 Emma Marie Sørgård Ringerike Friidrettsklub DNS  (07)

 Heat: 2
799 Linnea Bratteng Nittedal IL 2,00,501  (07)

452 Pernille Linnea Løvhaugen-Bjerke Nittedal IL 2,02,382  (07)

609 Karoline Skåre Haugen Snøgg Friidrett 2,14,203  (07)

775 Anna Reisæter Overvoll Ås IL 2,16,704  (07)

599 Sofia Cecilia Underland Ski IL Friidrett 2,18,245  (07)

14 Helle Vesterkjær Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,19,196  (07)

344 Synne Marie Lindkjølen Bergkvist Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 2,19,196  (07)

665 Helena Skree Bostad Tyrving IL 2,21,068  (07)

565 Agathe Glomsrød Strøm Sarpsborg IL 2,29,069  (07)

658 Ellinor Saga Tyrving IL DNS  (07)

 Heat: 3
11 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,00,081  (07)

450 Oda Skari Nittedal IL 2,00,862  (07)

55 Maria Angler-Fæhn BUL, IL i 2,03,453  (07)

662 Hanna Espedalen Disen Tyrving IL 2,05,454  (07)

324 Ida Charlotte Blegen IL Koll 2,06,845  (07)

4 Amelia Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,08,756  (07)

120 Jennifer Valstad Bøler IF 2,10,307  (07)

657 Ellen Dilkestad Tyrving IL 2,19,918  (07)

594 Jasmin Skeie Ski IL Friidrett 2,22,259  (07)

26 Mina Ellinor Bagstevold Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,25,7010  (07)

 Heat: 4
157 Maja Traet-Akermann Eiker-Kvikk, IF 1,49,011  (07)

407 Åshild Hyttebakk Løten Friidrett 1,50,772  (07)

45 Aurora Kristiansen Langbakk BUL, IL i 1,51,173  (07)

438 Eline Skaar Nittedal IL 1,51,224  (07)
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Bamselekene 2019

J-12 600 m
206 Freia Haraldsen Skaset Fredrikstad IF 1,54,845  (07)

328 Liv Kulle Andreassen IL Koll 1,54,896  (07)

29 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,56,967  (07)

54 Lilje Lopes Patey BUL, IL i 1,58,968  (07)

567 Emma Sofie Klausen Sarpsborg IL 2,00,639  (07)

807 Kari Moen Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,04,2910

Plassering Totalt
157 Maja Traet-Akermann Eiker-Kvikk, IF 1,49,011

407 Åshild Hyttebakk Løten Friidrett 1,50,772

45 Aurora Kristiansen Langbakk BUL, IL i 1,51,173

438 Eline Skaar Nittedal IL 1,51,224

206 Freia Haraldsen Skaset Fredrikstad IF 1,54,845

328 Liv Kulle Andreassen IL Koll 1,54,896

29 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,56,967

54 Lilje Lopes Patey BUL, IL i 1,58,968

11 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,00,089

799 Linnea Bratteng Nittedal IL 2,00,5010

567 Emma Sofie Klausen Sarpsborg IL 2,00,6311

450 Oda Skari Nittedal IL 2,00,8612

452 Pernille Linnea Løvhaugen-Bjerk Nittedal IL 2,02,3813

170 Betzy Marie Berg Rasen FIK Orion 2,02,7114

55 Maria Angler-Fæhn BUL, IL i 2,03,4515

807 Kari Moen Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,04,2916

662 Hanna Espedalen Disen Tyrving IL 2,05,4517

324 Ida Charlotte Blegen IL Koll 2,06,8418

58 Marthe Aasland Lae BUL, IL i 2,07,0619

4 Amelia Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,08,7520

120 Jennifer Valstad Bøler IF 2,10,3021

609 Karoline Skåre Haugen Snøgg Friidrett 2,14,2022

22 Maja Aske-Nannestad Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,15,9123

775 Anna Reisæter Overvoll Ås IL 2,16,7024

599 Sofia Cecilia Underland Ski IL Friidrett 2,18,2425

344 Synne Marie Lindkjølen Bergkvi Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 2,19,1926

14 Helle Vesterkjær Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,19,1927

388 Ella Braadland-Nordhagen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,19,2128

657 Ellen Dilkestad Tyrving IL 2,19,9129

665 Helena Skree Bostad Tyrving IL 2,21,0630

594 Jasmin Skeie Ski IL Friidrett 2,22,2531

446 Lilly Præsttun Grindstad Nittedal IL 2,24,1932

26 Mina Ellinor Bagstevold Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,25,7033

448 Maren Haave Harstad Nittedal IL 2,26,4734

565 Agathe Glomsrød Strøm Sarpsborg IL 2,29,0635

444 Julia Magdalena Adamska-Oleja Nittedal IL 2,38,4736

719 Oda Wego Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 2,45,1937

658 Ellinor Saga Tyrving IL DNS 

520 Emma Marie Sørgård Ringerike Friidrettsklubb DNS 

J-12 Kule 2,0kg

  
29 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 11,191  (07)
11,19 10,51 10,21 9,79 10,42 x

567 Emma Sofie Klausen Sarpsborg IL 9,422  (07)
8,27 8,55 8,62 8,54 9,42 8,68

328 Liv Kulle Andreassen IL Koll 8,813  (07)
7,71 8,33 8,42 8,23 8,81 8,51

157 Maja Traet-Akermann Eiker-Kvikk, IF 8,814  (07)
8,00 8,36 8,30 8,31 8,30 8,81

452 Pernille Linnea Løvhaugen-Bjerke Nittedal IL 8,585  (07)
8,14 7,94 7,50 7,67 8,37 8,58

799 Linnea Bratteng Nittedal IL 8,526  (07)
7,76 7,86 8,38 7,90 8,27 8,52

FriSysStangehallen - 23.03.2019 16:53:41 Side 26 av 38



Resultatliste 23.03.2019

Bamselekene 2019

J-12 Kule 2,0kg

565 Agathe Glomsrød Strøm Sarpsborg IL 7,467  (07)
7,18 7,06 6,19 7,46 7,19 7,38

594 Jasmin Skeie Ski IL Friidrett 7,388  (07)
6,76 6,71 7,29 6,85 7,38 7,22

450 Oda Skari Nittedal IL 7,119  (07)
7,11 6,29 6,76

657 Ellen Dilkestad Tyrving IL 6,6910  (07)
6,69 6,32 6,48

206 Freia Haraldsen Skaset Fredrikstad IF 6,6311  (07)
6,63 6,12 6,63

654 Clara Øren Blaasvær Tyrving IL 6,1812  (07)
5,17 5,27 6,18

14 Helle Vesterkjær Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 6,1313  (07)
5,76 5,71 6,13

22 Maja Aske-Nannestad Asker Sk. Friidrett 6,1114  (07)
6,11 5,31 4,89

658 Ellinor Saga Tyrving IL 6,0915  (07)
4,94 5,41 6,09

58 Marthe Aasland Lae BUL, IL i 5,9316  (07)
5,93 5,72 5,44

438 Eline Skaar Nittedal IL 5,8517  (07)
5,85 4,39 5,46

446 Lilly Præsttun Grindstad Nittedal IL 5,8018  (07)
4,90 5,80 5,69

609 Karoline Skåre Haugen Snøgg Friidrett 5,7519  (07)
5,49 5,46 5,75

599 Sofia Cecilia Underland Ski IL Friidrett 5,6120  (07)
5,61 4,87 4,81

436 Alma Hesselberg Owrehagen Nittedal IL 5,4121  (07)
5,35 5,02 5,41

54 Lilje Lopes Patey BUL, IL i 5,4022  (07)
4,98 5,40 5,29

464 Edda Moen Jøranli Nordre Land IL 5,2723  (07)
4,87 5,00 5,27

448 Maren Haave Harstad Nittedal IL 5,2624  (07)
5,01 5,26 4,76

560 Tamara Jayab Romerike Friidrett 5,2425  (07)
4,16 5,24 4,49

26 Mina Ellinor Bagstevold Asker Sk. Friidrett 5,1226  (07)
4,99 5,12 5,01

598 Mayisha Ylania Hudgins Ski IL Friidrett 5,0827  (07)
5,08 5,08 4,90

444 Julia Magdalena Adamska-Olejarz Nittedal IL 5,0428  (07)
5,04 4,94 4,65

662 Hanna Espedalen Disen Tyrving IL 5,0329  (07)
5,03 4,91 4,07

45 Aurora Kristiansen Langbakk BUL, IL i 4,9930  (07)
x 4,09 4,99

4 Amelia Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,9031  (07)
4,83 4,66 4,90

459 Vilde Måseide Nittedal IL 4,7832  (07)
4,28 4,78 4,69

55 Maria Angler-Fæhn BUL, IL i 4,7333  (07)
4,73 3,89 x

344 Synne Marie Lindkjølen Bergkvist Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 4,6634  (07)
4,56 4,55 4,66

547 Lin Aljabri Romerike Friidrett 4,4035  (07)
3,97 3,42 4,40

719 Oda Wego Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 4,3536  (07)
4,28 4,34 4,35
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J-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

77 Camilla Galarde Arma Hellum Bækkelagets SK 8,441  (06)

157 Maja Traet-Akermann Eiker-Kvikk, IF 9,162  (07)

755 Ingrid Solheim Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,373  (06)

139 Sandra Gustavsen Dimna IL 9,394  (06)

151 Juliane Nordraak Drøbak-Frogn IL 9,645  (06)

748 Emma Dreier Roaldset Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,746  (06)

127 Oda Hegg Pettersen Bøler IF 9,917  (06)

 Heat: 2
304 Thea Steiro Belsvik Herkules Friidrett 8,481  (06)

109 Selma Caroline Wahl Bækkelagets SK 9,102  (06)

743 Anne Leivestad Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,353  (06)

782 Mari Kvarberg Henriksen Ås IL 10,004  (06)

113 Ylva Sundbye Lundestad Bækkelagets SK 10,095  (06)

767 Jenny Hermine Bjørneset Ørsta IL 10,196  (06)

742 Amalie Lauritzen Reim Vidar, Sportsklubben 12,427  (06)

 Heat: 3
437 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Nittedal IL 8,711  (06)

91 Jhordan-Konadu Mensah Bækkelagets SK 8,782  (06)

131 Synne Utseth Bøhlerengen Bøler IF 9,223  (06)

370 Elise Haug Karlsen Lillehammer IF 9,334  (06)

499 Stella Elina Skiri Oppegård IL 9,745  (06)

130 Stine Åkerholm Bøler IF 10,316  (06)

83 Elise Tobiassen Kolberg Bækkelagets SK 10,727  (06)

 Heat: 4
766 Elise Aarflot Ørsta IL 8,681  (06)

643 Pernille Hatten Engerbakk Trysilgutten IL 8,862  (06)

494 Frida Høivik Drage Oppegård IL 9,043  (06)

146 Elena Victoria Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 9,324  (06)

375 Inger Marie Antonsen Lillehammer IF 9,495

490 Andrea Haugaard Furrevik Oppegård IL 9,496  (06)

608 Julie Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett 10,057  (06)

98 Marit Lunde Wormstrand Bækkelagets SK 10,108  (06)

 Heat: 5
121 Johanne Branting Haugseng Bøler IF 9,061  (06)

529 Selma Hollås Hamborg Ringerike Friidrettsklub 9,202  (06)

36 Eiril Hermansen Fagerli Botne SK 9,403  (06)

384 Ane Braadland-Nordhagen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 9,614  (06)

498 Oleanna Utgård-Weltzien Oppegård IL 9,735  (06)

519 Ella Hanssen Rokstad Ringerike Friidrettsklub 9,906  (06)

116 Angela Grenaae Gallardo Bøler IF 10,577  (06)

 Heat: 6
432 Eline Folvik Nesøya IL 8,951  (06)

392 Marlene Greisiger Lørenskog Friidrettslag 9,142  (06)

376 June Valentina Hauan Lillehammer IF 9,183  (06)

478 Merete Berntsen Nordre Land IL 9,254  (06)

644 Sanna Berg Trysilgutten IL 9,565  (06)

112 Thu-Dang Sophie Ly Bækkelagets SK 9,676  (06)

266 Johanne Gylthe Berget Hamar IL 9,727  (06)

585 Tuva Berg-Hansen Rød Sem IF 10,078  (06)

8,16Mesterskapsrekord:

J-13 600 m
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J-13 600 m
 Heat: 1

146 Elena Victoria Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,58,951  (06)

643 Pernille Hatten Engerbakk Trysilgutten IL 1,59,062  (06)

375 Inger Marie Antonsen Lillehammer IF 1,59,493

738 Eli Nyagydh Otwel Ding Vestby IL 2,03,184  (06)

644 Sanna Berg Trysilgutten IL 2,03,655  (06)

151 Juliane Nordraak Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,04,176  (06)

384 Ane Braadland-Nordhagen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,05,047  (06)

127 Oda Hegg Pettersen Bøler IF 2,06,298  (06)

392 Marlene Greisiger Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,06,719  (06)

585 Tuva Berg-Hansen Rød Sem IF 2,11,5710  (06)

782 Mari Kvarberg Henriksen Ås IL 2,13,4911  (06)

572 Lea Margrethe Haug Sankerud Sarpsborg IL 2,04,9112  (06)

116 Angela Grenaae Gallardo Bøler IF 2,24,3612  (06)

 Heat: 2
557 Sofia Chayanis Aamillom Romerike Friidrett 1,48,471  (06)

529 Selma Hollås Hamborg Ringerike Friidrettsklub 1,49,382  (06)

755 Ingrid Solheim Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,49,893  (06)

131 Synne Utseth Bøhlerengen Bøler IF 1,51,664  (06)

576 Vilde Fredriksen Sarpsborg IL 1,53,465  (06)

109 Selma Caroline Wahl Bækkelagets SK 1,54,746  (06)

494 Frida Høivik Drage Oppegård IL 1,55,007  (06)

478 Merete Berntsen Nordre Land IL 2,02,638  (06)

767 Jenny Hermine Bjørneset Ørsta IL 2,03,119  (06)

177 Kristine Hagen FIK Orion 2,03,8710  (06)

499 Stella Elina Skiri Oppegård IL 2,03,9911  (06)

130 Stine Åkerholm Bøler IF 2,11,6213  (06)

123 Marie Moe Bøler IF 2,12,9114  (06)

1,39,41Mesterskapsrekord:

RETTELSE

Plassering Totalt
557 Sofia Chayanis Aamillom Romerike Friidrett 1,48,471

529 Selma Hollås Hamborg Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 1,49,382

755 Ingrid Solheim Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,49,893

131 Synne Utseth Bøhlerengen Bøler IF 1,51,664

576 Vilde Fredriksen Sarpsborg IL 1,53,465

109 Selma Caroline Wahl Bækkelagets SK 1,54,746

494 Frida Høivik Drage Oppegård IL 1,55,007

146 Elena Victoria Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,58,958

643 Pernille Hatten Engerbakk Trysilgutten IL 1,59,069

375 Inger Marie Antonsen Lillehammer IF 1,59,4910

478 Merete Berntsen Nordre Land IL 2,02,6311

767 Jenny Hermine Bjørneset Ørsta IL 2,03,1112

738 Eli Nyagydh Otwel Ding Vestby IL 2,03,1813

644 Sanna Berg Trysilgutten IL 2,03,6514

177 Kristine Hagen FIK Orion 2,03,8715

499 Stella Elina Skiri Oppegård IL 2,03,9916

151 Juliane Nordraak Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,04,1717

572 Lea Margrethe Haug Sankerud Sarpsborg IL 2,04,9118

384 Ane Braadland-Nordhagen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,05,0419

127 Oda Hegg Pettersen Bøler IF 2,06,2920

392 Marlene Greisiger Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,06,7121

585 Tuva Berg-Hansen Rød Sem IF 2,11,5722

130 Stine Åkerholm Bøler IF 2,11,6223

123 Marie Moe Bøler IF 2,12,9124

782 Mari Kvarberg Henriksen Ås IL 2,13,4925

116 Angela Grenaae Gallardo Bøler IF 2,24,3626

J-13 60 m, finale
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Bamselekene 2019

J-13 60 m, finale
  

77 Camilla Galarde Arma Hellum Bækkelagets SK 8,371  (06)

304 Thea Steiro Belsvik Herkules Friidrett 8,482  (06)

437 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Nittedal IL 8,603  (06)

766 Elise Aarflot Ørsta IL 8,714  (06)

91 Jhordan-Konadu Mensah Bækkelagets SK 8,755  (06)

643 Pernille Hatten Engerbakk Trysilgutten IL 8,846  (06)

494 Frida Høivik Drage Oppegård IL 8,927  (06)

432 Eline Folvik Nesøya IL 8,938  (06)

8,16Mesterskapsrekord:

J-13 Høyde
  

724 Mari Steen Myrvang Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 1,501  (06)
1,40

o

1,45

-

1,50

xo

1,56

xxx

478 Merete Berntsen Nordre Land IL 1,352  (06)
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xo

1,35

o

1,40

xxx

799 Linnea Bratteng Nittedal IL 1,352  (07)
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xo

1,35

o

1,40

xxx

557 Sofia Chayanis Aamillom Romerike Friidrett 1,354  (06)
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxo

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xxx

644 Sanna Berg Trysilgutten IL 1,355  (06)
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

xxx

328 Liv Kulle Andreassen IL Koll 1,306  (07)
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xxx

177 Kristine Hagen FIK Orion 1,307  (06)
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxo

1,35

xxx

498 Oleanna Utgård-Weltzien Oppegård IL 1,258  (06)
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

o

1,30

xxx

517 Anna Birgitte Melbye Ringerike Friidrettsklub 1,259  (08)
1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

xo

1,25

xxo

1,30

xxx

490 Andrea Haugaard Furrevik Oppegård IL 1,2510  (06)
1,10

xo

1,15

xo

1,20

xo

1,25

xxo

1,30

xxx

266 Johanne Gylthe Berget Hamar IL 1,2011  (06)
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

432 Eline Folvik Nesøya IL 1,2012  (06)
1,15

xo

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

98 Marit Lunde Wormstrand Bækkelagets SK 1,2013  (06)
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

xxx

519 Ella Hanssen Rokstad Ringerike Friidrettsklub 1,2013  (06)
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

xxx

83 Elise Tobiassen Kolberg Bækkelagets SK 1,2015  (06)
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxo

1,25

xxx
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Bamselekene 2019

J-13 Høyde
585 Tuva Berg-Hansen Rød Sem IF 1,1016  (06)

1,05

xo

1,10

o

1,15

xxx

499 Stella Elina Skiri Oppegård IL 1,1017  (06)
1,05

o

1,10

xxo

1,15

xxx

127 Oda Hegg Pettersen Bøler IF 1,0518  (06)
1,05

o

1,10

xxx

113 Ylva Sundbye Lundestad Bækkelagets SK 1,0518  (06)
1,05

o

1,10

xxx

1,55Mesterskapsrekord:

J-13 Kule 2,0kg

  
437 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Nittedal IL 12,421  (06)

11,35 12,42 12,02 9,98 11,61 11,20

499 Stella Elina Skiri Oppegård IL 10,272  (06)
10,23 9,68 9,37 10,27 8,13 9,20

304 Thea Steiro Belsvik Herkules Friidrett 10,083  (06)
9,21 9,81 10,08 9,74 8,52 8,67

668 Ida Petersen Amble Tyrving IL 9,774  (06)
9,44 9,20 9,47 9,40 9,77 9,68

557 Sofia Chayanis Aamillom Romerike Friidrett 9,545  (06)
9,49 9,37 8,48 9,06 9,16 9,54

738 Eli Nyagydh Otwel Ding Vestby IL 9,326  (06)
8,99 8,20 8,77 9,32 8,82 9,19

608 Julie Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett 9,287  (06)
8,94 8,75 9,06 9,13 9,28 8,37

266 Johanne Gylthe Berget Hamar IL 8,778  (06)
8,07 8,77 7,70 8,55 8,34 8,42

478 Merete Berntsen Nordre Land IL 8,569  (06)
8,56 8,41 7,95

139 Sandra Gustavsen Dimna IL 8,4410  (06)
8,44 7,47 7,92

77 Camilla Galarde Arma Hellum Bækkelagets SK 8,4311  (06)
8,43 8,40

490 Andrea Haugaard Furrevik Oppegård IL 8,1112  (06)
8,11 7,25 7,79

121 Johanne Branting Haugseng Bøler IF 8,1013  (06)
5,79 8,10 7,43

519 Ella Hanssen Rokstad Ringerike Friidrettsklub 7,8914  (06)
7,66 7,89 7,73

98 Marit Lunde Wormstrand Bækkelagets SK 7,6715  (06)
6,23 7,40 7,67

123 Marie Moe Bøler IF 7,2916  (06)
6,96 7,29 6,14

36 Eiril Hermansen Fagerli Botne SK 7,0117  (06)
7,01 6,57 7,01

131 Synne Utseth Bøhlerengen Bøler IF 6,7418  (06)
5,79 4,62 6,74

498 Oleanna Utgård-Weltzien Oppegård IL 6,5719  (06)
6,51 6,42 6,57

585 Tuva Berg-Hansen Rød Sem IF 6,1820  (06)
5,75 6,01 6,18

127 Oda Hegg Pettersen Bøler IF 6,0821  (06)
6,08 6,07 5,95

782 Mari Kvarberg Henriksen Ås IL 5,7822  (06)
5,72 5,78 5,41
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J-13 Kule 2,0kg

116 Angela Grenaae Gallardo Bøler IF 5,7723  (06)
5,77 x 5,19

12,72Mesterskapsrekord:

J-14 600 m
 Heat: 1

390 Julie Andrine Stang Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,54,521  (05)

603 Elise Viktoria Surtevju Lindahl Snøgg Friidrett 1,55,452  (05)

52 Karen Nakamoto Byberg BUL, IL i 1,55,823  (05)

615 Sara Skarvang Helseth Snøgg Friidrett 1,58,884  (05)

391 Linnea Mariann Wanne Hoff Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,00,335  (05)

23 Malin Bakken Markussen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,07,036  (05)

527 Nora Djønne-Dahl Ringerike Friidrettsklub 2,10,747  (05)

616 Shideh Sadeghi Snøgg Friidrett 2,14,878  (05)

468 Hedvig Engen Enerstvedt Nordre Land IL 2,19,019  (05)

 Heat: 2
164 Sunniva Fjeld Fagernes IL 1,43,661  (05)

67 Tora Grieg-Cappelen BUL, IL i 1,46,812  (05)

318 Anna Sande IL Koll 1,47,263  (05)

761 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,49,514  (05)

186 Thale Wenger Svenningsen FIK Orion 1,50,195  (05)

745 Dina Gaupås Aas Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,50,476  (05)

653 Camilla Dahl Kristiansen Tyrving IL 1,50,487  (05)

415 Johanne Bentdal Ingvaldsen Moelven IL 1,50,668  (05)

463 Astrid Constanse Bjelland Kinn Nordre Land IL 1,51,129  (05)

60 Milla Grosberghaugen Andreassen BUL, IL i 1,51,5010  (05)

396 Tuva Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,52,5811  (05)

569 Ingrid Elise Kullerud Sarpsborg IL 1,54,9212  (05)

1,40,99Mesterskapsrekord:

RETTELSE

Plassering Totalt
164 Sunniva Fjeld Fagernes IL 1,43,661

67 Tora Grieg-Cappelen BUL, IL i 1,46,812

318 Anna Sande IL Koll 1,47,263

761 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,49,514

186 Thale Wenger Svenningsen FIK Orion 1,50,195

745 Dina Gaupås Aas Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,50,476

653 Camilla Dahl Kristiansen Tyrving IL 1,50,487

415 Johanne Bentdal Ingvaldsen Moelven IL 1,50,668

463 Astrid Constanse Bjelland Kinn Nordre Land IL 1,51,129

60 Milla Grosberghaugen Andreass BUL, IL i 1,51,5010

396 Tuva Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,52,5811

390 Julie Andrine Stang Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,54,5212

569 Ingrid Elise Kullerud Sarpsborg IL 1,54,9213

603 Elise Viktoria Surtevju Lindahl Snøgg Friidrett 1,55,4514

52 Karen Nakamoto Byberg BUL, IL i 1,55,8215

615 Sara Skarvang Helseth Snøgg Friidrett 1,58,8816

391 Linnea Mariann Wanne Hoff Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,00,3317

23 Malin Bakken Markussen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,07,0318

527 Nora Djønne-Dahl Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 2,10,7419

616 Shideh Sadeghi Snøgg Friidrett 2,14,8720

468 Hedvig Engen Enerstvedt Nordre Land IL 2,19,0121

J-14 60 m, finale
  

135 Andrea Skaar Berg Dimna IL 8,341  (05)

97 Linn Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 8,422  (05)
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J-14 60 m, finale
563 Vilja West Evensen Romerike Friidrett 8,463  (05)

646 Aislin Féliot Tyrving IL 8,474  (05)

141 Synnøve Verås Grimstad Dimna IL 8,625  (05)

521 Ida Adophine Jolie Ringerike Friidrettsklub 8,626  (05)

390 Julie Andrine Stang Lørenskog Friidrettslag 8,637  (05)

318 Anna Sande IL Koll 8,668  (05)

7,88Mesterskapsrekord:

J-14 Høyde
  

135 Andrea Skaar Berg Dimna IL 1,531  (05)
1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

xxo

1,53

o

1,56

xxx

141 Synnøve Verås Grimstad Dimna IL 1,502  (05)
1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

xxo

1,53

xxx

164 Sunniva Fjeld Fagernes IL 1,453  (05)
1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

xxx

74 Amanda Victoria Sørland Bækkelagets SK 1,454  (05)
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xo

1,50

xxx

75 Andrea Røkenes Bækkelagets SK 1,455  (05)
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxo

1,50

xxx

563 Vilja West Evensen Romerike Friidrett 1,406  (05)
1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxx

591 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octavia Sve Ski IL Friidrett 1,406  (05)
1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxx

82 Elise Muggerud Halvorsen Bækkelagets SK 1,308  (05)
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xxx

523 Julienne Simakala Ringerike Friidrettsklub 1,309  (05)
1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

xxo

1,30

xo

1,35

xxx

97 Linn Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 1,2510  (05)
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxx

651 Anna Svarlien Tyrving IL 1,2510  (05)
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxx

468 Hedvig Engen Enerstvedt Nordre Land IL 1,2512  (05)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

o

1,30

xxx

603 Elise Viktoria Surtevju Lindahl Snøgg Friidrett 1,2513  (05)
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxo

1,30

xxx

86 Ethel Katarina Tyssvang Bækkelagets SK 1,2014  (05)
1,10

xo

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

354 Margit Kvile Nordstoga Lambertseter IF 1,1515  (05)
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxo

1,20

xxx

526 Molly Burdal Vogter Ringerike Friidrettsklub 1,1016  (05)
1,05

xxo

1,10

o

1,15

xxx
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J-14 Høyde
527 Nora Djønne-Dahl Ringerike Friidrettsklub 1,0017  (05)

1,00

o

1,05

xxx

111 Thea Slettbakken Naglestad Bækkelagets SK NM  (05)
1,10

xxx

1,65Mesterskapsrekord:

J-15 600 m
 Heat: 1

90 Jenny Sørland Bækkelagets SK 1,48,911  (04)

46 Cathrine Grønbech BUL, IL i 1,51,462  (04)

143 Anniken Norstrøm Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,53,033  (04)

659 Emilie Hauge Krogh Tyrving IL 1,53,894  (04)

221 Andrine Slettum Ruud Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 1,54,085  (04)

147 Emily Christina Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,54,456  (04)

714 Åsta Brande Tyrving IL 1,57,287  (04)

50 Helena Jensen Sales BUL, IL i 2,03,468  (04)

 Heat: 2
368 Anisa Buras Lillehammer IF 1,42,001  (04)

573 Maiken Homlung Prøitz Sarpsborg IL 1,43,552  (04)

717 Leona Andersen Vedvik Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 1,45,383  (04)

228 Malene Hagen Lie Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 1,46,554  (04)

695 Mille Baastad Berg Tyrving IL 1,48,585  (04)

664 Hedda Helgheim Tyrving IL 1,50,286  (04)

406 Vilde Nilsen Hagen Løten Friidrett 1,50,857  (04)

70 Wiktoria Leokadia Sochal BUL, IL i DNS  (04)

1,36,36Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
368 Anisa Buras Lillehammer IF 1,42,001

573 Maiken Homlung Prøitz Sarpsborg IL 1,43,552

717 Leona Andersen Vedvik Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 1,45,383

228 Malene Hagen Lie Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 1,46,554

695 Mille Baastad Berg Tyrving IL 1,48,585

90 Jenny Sørland Bækkelagets SK 1,48,916

664 Hedda Helgheim Tyrving IL 1,50,287

406 Vilde Nilsen Hagen Løten Friidrett 1,50,858

46 Cathrine Grønbech BUL, IL i 1,51,469

143 Anniken Norstrøm Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,53,0310

659 Emilie Hauge Krogh Tyrving IL 1,53,8911

221 Andrine Slettum Ruud Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 1,54,0812

147 Emily Christina Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,54,4513

714 Åsta Brande Tyrving IL 1,57,2814

50 Helena Jensen Sales BUL, IL i 2,03,4615

70 Wiktoria Leokadia Sochal BUL, IL i DNS 

J-15 60 m, finale
  

70 Wiktoria Leokadia Sochal BUL, IL i 8,231  (04)

553 Oda Linnea Ng Romerike Friidrett 8,302  (04)

265 Idun Langgård Antonsen Hamar IL 8,323  (04)

255 Saveetha Satkunananthan Groruddalen Friidrettskl 8,384  (04)

678 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Tyrving IL 8,395  (04)

73 Amalie Lerøen Kallevik Bækkelagets SK 8,426  (04)

554 Oda Schatvet Romerike Friidrett 8,457  (04)

63 Sarah Chidera Ejisi BUL, IL i DNS  (04)
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J-15 60 m, finale

7,85Mesterskapsrekord:

J-15 Høyde
  

545 Kjersti Nicoline Lilleby Romerike Friidrett 1,531  (04)
1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

xxx

1,55

x

1,50

o

1,53

o

325 Ingrid Hamsund IL Koll 1,502  (04)
1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

xxx

1,55

x

1,50

o

1,53

x

554 Oda Schatvet Romerike Friidrett 1,503  (04)
1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xo

1,45

xo

1,50

o

1,55

xxx

678 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Tyrving IL 1,454  (04)
1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

o

1,45

xxo

1,50

xxx

87 Hanna Holmeide Bækkelagets SK 1,305  (04)
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,23

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xxx

73 Amalie Lerøen Kallevik Bækkelagets SK 1,256  (04)
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxx

84 Elizaveta Bazhenova Bækkelagets SK 1,207  (04)
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

1,72Mesterskapsrekord:

J-15 Kule 3,0kg

  
721 Hanna Emilie Hjeltnes Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 13,361 MR (04)

13,28 12,80 12,75 12,74 12,88 13,36

591 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octavia Sve Ski IL Friidrett 12,142  (05)
11,47 x 11,91 12,14 11,59 x

255 Saveetha Satkunananthan Groruddalen Friidrettskl 9,703  (04)
8,95 8,71 9,70 9,56 9,48 9,49

597 Martine Bjugan Aam Ski IL Friidrett 8,704  (04)
8,64 8,07 8,11 7,43 8,70 7,34

224 Emma Sofie Brumoen Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 8,145  (04)
7,81 7,95 8,14 8,02 7,75 7,20

256 Theebika Kulendran Groruddalen Friidrettskl 8,076  (04)
7,76 7,72 8,07 6,93 7,53 7,22

17 Julia Eveline Refvik Asker Sk. Friidrett 8,027  (04)
8,02 7,81 7,46 7,54 5,45 7,55

265 Idun Langgård Antonsen Hamar IL 7,968  (04)
7,33 7,81 7,61 7,79 7,96 6,71

50 Helena Jensen Sales BUL, IL i 7,699  (04)
7,06 7,49 7,69

87 Hanna Holmeide Bækkelagets SK 7,4410  (04)
6,81 6,73 7,44

46 Cathrine Grønbech BUL, IL i 7,0411  (04)
6,39 7,04 6,71

734 Serine Tennefoss Haugvoll Vadsø Turnforening 6,7812  (04)
6,46 6,28 6,78

70 Wiktoria Leokadia Sochal BUL, IL i 6,6313  (04)
6,29 6,63 x

731 Hanne Wandsvik Vadsø Turnforening 6,0214  (04)
5,70 6,02 5,91
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J-15 Kule 3,0kg

12,16Mesterskapsrekord:

J-16 600 m
  

271 Mille Eide Nyhus Hamar IL 1,35,301 MR (03)

642 Hanna Hagevik Bakke Trysilgutten IL 1,38,962  (03)

704 Sigrid Alvik Tyrving IL 1,39,303  (03)

418 Maren Bakke Amundsen Moelven IL 1,46,534  (03)

419 Nardos Yebio Yebio Tewelde Moelven IL 2,00,155  (03)

675 Josephine Kvanvik-Hodkin Tyrving IL 2,07,836  (03)

1,37,44Mesterskapsrekord:

J-16 60 m, finale
  

2 Henriette Jæger Aremark IF 7,601 MR (03)

558 Stella Seraina Wang Romerike Friidrett 8,142  (03)

250 Mina de Paoli Williams Groruddalen Friidrettskl 8,313  (03)

271 Mille Eide Nyhus Hamar IL 8,374  (03)

723 Ingelin Sjöström Johnsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 8,465  (03)

427 Frida Halland Simensen Nesbyen IL Friidrett 8,766  (03)

473 Malin Rundbråten Ludvigsen Nordre Land IL 8,766  (03)

107 Rebekka Roheim Bækkelagets SK 8,888  (03)

7,62Mesterskapsrekord:

J-16 Kule 3,0kg

  
2 Henriette Jæger Aremark IF 13,341  (03)
13,34 13,06 12,63 13,20 13,32 12,74

410 Ruth-Magrethe Austad Nilsen Modum Friidrettsklubb 10,862  (03)
10,86 10,37 10,06 10,34 9,47 9,87

264 Ida Nergård Antonsen Hamar IL 8,993  (03)
8,86 7,57 8,43 8,54 8,68 8,99

804 Hanna Solberg Såheim Ski IL Friidrett 7,304  (03)
6,20 6,11 6,48 5,91 6,77 7,30

240 Akshayah Vijai Groruddalen Friidrettskl 7,135  (03)
7,08 7,13 6,88 7,06 6,85 6,09

13,70Mesterskapsrekord:

J-17 60 m
  

179 Maiken Andreassen FIK Orion 8,191  (02)

246 Gaaviga Sureskaran Groruddalen Friidrettskl 8,282  (02)

649 Amelia Elzbieta Mysiara Tyrving IL 8,363  (02)

257 Thulasi Surendiran Groruddalen Friidrettskl 8,754  (02)

231 Ronja Thoresen Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 9,045  (02)

7,71Mesterskapsrekord:

J-17 600 m
  

402 Karen Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 1,39,131  (02)

422 Sigrid Kongssund Amlie Moelven IL 1,45,522  (02)
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J-17 600 m
231 Ronja Thoresen Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 2,09,633  (02)

1,37,36Mesterskapsrekord:

J-17 Kule 3,0kg

  
42 Lotta Flatum Fallingen Brandbu IF 14,081  (02)
13,16 12,96 13,04 13,78 x 14,08

231 Ronja Thoresen Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 10,882  (02)
10,07 10,44 10,69 10,88 10,62

257 Thulasi Surendiran Groruddalen Friidrettskl 8,583  (02)
7,55 7,85 8,09 8,58 8,34 8,31

246 Gaaviga Sureskaran Groruddalen Friidrettskl 6,334  (02)
6,01 5,22 6,33 5,84 5,80 5,11

14,33Mesterskapsrekord:

J-18/19 60 m
  

327 Lea Taraldsrud Dormagen IL Koll 8,171  (01)

7,85Mesterskapsrekord:

J-18/19 600 m
  

400 Ingunn Nilsen Hagen Løten Friidrett 1,47,201  (00)

605 Irun Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett 1,52,072  (00)

1,38,77Mesterskapsrekord:

J-18/19 Kule 4,0kg

  
578 Julie Noraberg Nilsen Seljord Idrettslag 12,031  (00)

11,93 x 12,03 x 11,21 11,84

327 Lea Taraldsrud Dormagen IL Koll 8,482  (01)
8,03 8,39 x 7,49 8,16 8,48

13,31Mesterskapsrekord:

KS 60 m
  

187 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen FIK Orion 7,761 MR (99)

627 Gracia Thiama Kongolo Søndre Land IL, Friidret 8,582  (97)

7,90Mesterskapsrekord:

KS 600 m
  

727 Frida Thorsås Urædd Friidrett 1,36,311  (94)

1,35,25Mesterskapsrekord:

KS Kule 4,0kg
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KS Kule 4,0kg

  
727 Frida Thorsås Urædd Friidrett 10,481  (94)

9,51 9,33 9,89 10,48 x 10,01

501 Synne Hennie Berteussen-Sandberg Oppstad IL 8,532  (92)
7,19 8,13 7,74 7,92 8,53 x

14,05Mesterskapsrekord:

MS 60 m
  

51 Jhonny Renteira BUL, IL i 6,791  (97)

189 Øystein Vårhus Klareng FIK Orion 7,062  (96)

637 Eivind Nyberg Sagli Tjalve, IK 7,943  (91)

632 Mohamed Ali Abdullahi Søndre Land IL, Friidret 9,004  (96)

629 Ilunga Josue Kongolo Søndre Land IL, Friidret u.k. 7,37  (02)

6,74Mesterskapsrekord:

Bane 7 løper utenfor konkurranse

MS 600 m
  

453 Sebastian Plows Nittedal IL 1,23,021  (01)

443 Jonathan Adrian Tambago Jacobsen Nittedal IL 1,23,402  (99)

701 Sebastian Selbekk Tyrving IL 1,25,683  (93)

791 Olav Havn FIK Orion 1,26,814  (98)

796 Jørgen Moen Ren-Eng 1,31,805  (91)

618 Tor Alfred Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett 1,31,486  (93)

218 Simen Sletten Friidrettsklubben Ren-E 1,36,517  (88)

632 Mohamed Ali Abdullahi Søndre Land IL, Friidret 2,09,988  (96)

1,19,37Mesterskapsrekord:
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